
 
 

 

 

MEDAL STANDINGS 

As of 22 SEP 2016 

After 34 of 34 Events 

Rank NAT - Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total 

1 RUS – Russian Federation 12 9 4 25

2 IND – India 9 5 10 24

3 NOR – Norway 4 1 5

4 CHN – People’s Republic of China 3 4 1 8

5 CZE – Czech Republic 2 4 2 8

6 AUS – Australia 1 4 3 8

7 ITA – Italy 1 2 2 5

8 TUR – Turkey 1 1 1 3

9 KAZ - Kazakhstan 1  1

10 SIN – Singapore 2 1 3

11 THA – Thailand 1 2 3

12 JPN – Japan 1 1 2

13 BUL – Bulgaria 1  1

14 QAT – Qatar 2 2

15 EGY – Egypt 1 1

15 GEO – Georgia 1 1

15 ROU – Romania 1 1

15 UZB – Uzbekistan 1 1

 Total 34 34 34 102 

 



 
 

 

 

RECORDS BROKEN / EQUALED 

As of 20 SEP 2016 

 

FINALS WORLD RECORDS JUNIOR 

Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date

10m Air Rifle Women Junior Finals 208.3 / 210.6 GALASHINA Anastasiia RUS 20 SEP 2016 

 

 

 



WED 21 SEP 2016, START TIME 12:15

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 4 MAY 2016 Suhl (GER)458.6 PENI Istvan HUN JWC

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatNameBib
NoRk

455.1

50.3
10.310.410.310.310.648.0

444.8434.4424.1413.8403.2

51.7
51.0
50.6

304.9

50.8
50.9
49.9

151.6NORKARLSEN
Benjamin Tingsrud

12691

453.3

48.4
9.78.99.59.49.349.7

443.6434.7425.2415.8406.5

52.2
52.8
51.7

308.4

51.6
50.1
50.0

151.7CZENEPEJCHAL
Filip

10962

440.3

49.8
10.210.010.09.445.6

430.1420.1410.1400.7

50.9
50.9
49.6

305.3

50.8
51.9
51.2

153.9RUSAKHMEDZHANOV
Timur

13103

429.0

48.7
9.49.29.746.0

419.6410.4400.7

49.9
51.6
51.7

306.0

50.3
51.9
50.6

152.8NORLARSEN
Henrik

12704

414.1

48.4
8.69.245.5

405.5396.3

51.9
52.2
50.6

302.4

49.9
48.9
48.9

147.7NORNORDHAGEN
Vegard

12725

404.5

47.5
9.946.4

394.6

51.4
52.4
51.0

300.7

49.5
47.0
49.4

145.9ROUIORDACHE
Dragomir

13046

393.3

47.3
46.2

51.9
51.7
48.9

299.8

50.8
49.5
47.0

147.3ISRENGEL
Ofek

11887

392.9

47.8
48.8

51.0
50.4
49.6

296.3

49.2
46.2
49.9

145.3INDPRAMANICK
Subhankar

11668

Legend 5BCA3D4D
Bib No Bib Number FWRJ Finals World Record Junior Kn Kneeling
Nat Nation Pr Prone Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (21.09.2016 13:02:35)

14F400000IA2109161215.20.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 13:02 Page 1 of 186F7



WED 21 SEP 2016, START TIME 08:30

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 6 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)1181 YANG Haoran CHN WCF

Records Team
WRJ 23 OCT 2013 Tehran (IRI)3504 ZHAO Zhonghao; XU Wei; PAN Junhui; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

389Standing
394Prone
384

1167-53x

KneelingCZENEPEJCHAL Filip10961

QF

97 95 95 97
98 98 99 99
96 98 98 97

379Standing
395Prone
392

1166-51x

KneelingNORLARSEN Henrik12702

QF

94 100 98 100
98 100 98 99
95 96 94 94

377Standing
393Prone
388

1158-52x

KneelingNORKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud12693

QF

98 96 97 97
99 98 97 99
93 95 96 93

376Standing
395Prone
386

1157-57x

KneelingROUIORDACHE Dragomir13044

QF

96 98 95 97
98 99 99 99
94 98 91 93

376Standing
391Prone
388

1155-46x

KneelingRUSAKHMEDZHANOV Timur13105

QF

96 98 97 97
98 94 99 100
93 95 96 92

381Standing
392Prone
379

1152-42x

KneelingISRENGEL Ofek11886

QF

94 96 93 96
99 97 97 99
96 93 97 95

364Standing
393Prone
384

1141-42x

KneelingNORNORDHAGEN Vegard12727

QF

96 97 97 94
97 99 98 99
92 89 94 89

368Standing
391Prone
380

1139-42x

KneelingINDPRAMANICK Subhankar11668

QF

93 93 95 99
97 98 97 99
89 95 91 93

365Standing
390Prone
379

1134-40x

KneelingMASROSLI Zul Haziq12569 94 98 95 92
97 100 96 97
92 88 92 93

366Standing

388Prone
376

1130-36x

KneelingINDSHANKAR V Sarvesh
Swaroop

117410 92 95 97 92
97 93 100 98

92 90 93 91

365Standing
391Prone
374

1130-36x

KneelingQATALSUNAIDI Abdullah Zain128911 96 91 91 96
97 99 98 97
87 95 94 89

14Q400000IA2109160830.20.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 11:23 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

359Standing
391Prone
376

1126-37x

KneelingQATALALI Ahmed Mohsen128012 94 95 96 91
98 97 100 96
90 86 92 91

359Standing
389Prone
373

1121-32x

KneelingINDPARVEZ Syed Araib116413 94 90 94 95
96 95 99 99
91 90 86 92

350Standing
387Prone
383

1120-31x

KneelingMASAZMEN Mohd Afiq Fakhri125314 98 93 97 95
99 94 97 97
85 91 87 87

352Standing
383Prone
375

1110-29x

KneelingINDNITHISH P Ajaey116115 98 93 93 91
95 96 97 95
87 84 88 93

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 452CA49D
ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WCF World Cup Final WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/21/2016 11:23:02 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/21/2016 11:10:08 AM)

14Q400000IA2109160830.20.FR3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 11:23 Page 2 of 286F7



SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 14:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 25 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)209.1 IORDACHE Dragomir ROU ECH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

205.5

  9.210.210.410.410.410.8  9.5
10.810.210.510.510.710.610.0

185.5165.1144.2123.3102.280.8

10.510.3
  9.710.8
  9.710.3
61.331.4INDPRAMANICK

Subhankar
11661

205.2

10.6  9.410.210.610.410.310.5
  9.310.410.810.510.4  9.410.1

185.3165.5144.5123.4102.682.9

10.810.3
10.410.2
10.510.1
62.330.6CZENEPEJCHAL

Filip
10962

185.1

  9.910.5  9.810.510.610.3
10.310.310.710.210.210.5

164.9144.1123.6102.982.1

10.210.1
10.4  9.9
10.310.4
61.330.4ROUIORDACHE

Dragomir
13043

164.0

10.510.610.010.510.2
10.8  9.610.410.510.2

142.7122.5102.181.1

10.010.2
10.010.4
10.3  9.8
60.730.4RUSAKHMEDZHANOV

Timur
13104

140.8

  9.110.010.310.6
  9.910.110.810.9

121.8101.780.6

10.4  9.0
  9.310.0
10.110.3
59.129.3MASROSLI

Zul Haziq
12565

121.7

10.4  9.710.7
  9.1  9.610.4

102.282.9

10.510.1
10.610.4
  9.910.3
61.830.8NORNORDHAGEN

Vegard
12726

101.4

  9.510.5
  9.410.4

82.5

10.110.0
10.310.8
10.5  9.9
61.630.7QATALALI

Ahmed Mohsen
12807

78.8

  9.0
10.6

10.1  9.8
  9.8  9.8
10.4  9.3
59.228.9NORLARSEN

Henrik
12708

Legend 3CC79684
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships FWRJ Finals World Record Junior
Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.09.2016 13:48:24)

4F400000IA1809161400.20.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 13:48 Page 1 of 186F7



SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 11:30

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)629.3 KAULICH Christoph GER WCH

Records Team
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1856.6 KAULICH Christoph; LINK Andre; NITTEL Mario; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.0ROUIORDACHE Dragomir13041 QF103.6 103.7 102.3 104.2 105.3 103.9

621.4NORLARSEN Henrik1270 NOR2 QF102.3 103.2 103.9 104.4 102.8 104.8

618.1MASROSLI Zul Haziq12563 QF103.6 103.0 104.0 101.7 103.7 102.1

617.5CZENEPEJCHAL Filip10964 QF102.5 100.1 102.7 104.1 103.6 104.5

615.5QATALALI Ahmed Mohsen12805 QF102.3 103.6 104.1 101.7 103.4 100.4

613.8INDPRAMANICK Subhankar1166 IND 16 QF102.6 102.6 101.5 101.5 103.2 102.4

613.7RUSAKHMEDZHANOV Timur13107 QF101.4 100.8 102.7 102.2 103.9 102.7

612.7NORNORDHAGEN Vegard1272 NOR8 QF102.4 100.3 100.9 102.3 103.7 103.1

610.9NORKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud1269 NOR9 102.4 101.2 102.4 102.4 100.8 101.7

609.6INDDEVA BHANU Mayur1138 IND 210 102.7 101.5 98.0 102.4 100.2 104.8

609.0INDSHANKAR V Sarvesh Swaroop1174 IND 211 101.0 102.3 99.6 103.0 100.5 102.6

608.7QATALSUNAIDI Abdullah Zain128912 101.9 102.5 102.2 101.6 100.8 99.7

607.7INDDHILLON Fateh Singh1139 IND 113 99.5 101.6 102.0 102.3 102.1 100.2

606.6ISRENGEL Ofek118814 99.9 100.0 100.7 102.9 100.2 102.9

603.1INDNITHISH P Ajaey1161 IND 115 100.4 99.0 99.9 102.4 103.0 98.4

602.1INDPARVEZ Syed Araib1164 IND 216 101.2 98.4 98.2 102.7 98.7 102.9

598.5MASAZMEN Mohd Afiq Fakhri125317 97.0 99.2 99.5 101.9 99.7 101.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 78109AE1
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/18/2016 12:30:13 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/18/2016 12:17:43 PM)

4Q400000IA1809161130.20.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 12:30 Page 1 of 186F7



SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 11:30

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)629.3 KAULICH Christoph GER WCH

Records Team
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1856.6 KAULICH Christoph; LINK Andre; NITTEL Mario; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1845.01 NOR - Norway 307.1 304.7 307.2 309.1 307.3 309.6

621.4LARSEN Henrik1270 102.3 103.2 103.9 104.4 102.8 104.8

612.7NORDHAGEN Vegard1272 102.4 100.3 100.9 102.3 103.7 103.1

610.9KARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud1269 102.4 101.2 102.4 102.4 100.8 101.7

1824.62 IND 1 - India 1 302.5 303.2 303.4 306.2 308.3 301.0

613.8PRAMANICK Subhankar1166 102.6 102.6 101.5 101.5 103.2 102.4

607.7DHILLON Fateh Singh1139 99.5 101.6 102.0 102.3 102.1 100.2

603.1NITHISH P Ajaey1161 100.4 99.0 99.9 102.4 103.0 98.4

1820.73 IND 2 - India 2 304.9 302.2 295.8 308.1 299.4 310.3

609.6DEVA BHANU Mayur1138 102.7 101.5 98.0 102.4 100.2 104.8

609.0SHANKAR V Sarvesh Swaroop1174 101.0 102.3 99.6 103.0 100.5 102.6

602.1PARVEZ Syed Araib1164 101.2 98.4 98.2 102.7 98.7 102.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 83ED9EDB
Bib No Bib Number WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/18/2016 12:30:30 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/18/2016 12:18:13 PM)

4Q400000TA1809161130.20.FR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 12:30 Page 1 of 186F7



TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 12:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 21 MAY 2016 Munich (GER)210.6 QIAN Xuechao CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

206.1

10.510.610.5  9.9  9.910.510.1
10.710.210.710.710.510.110.1

184.9164.1142.9122.3101.981.3

10.210.5
10.410.5
10.1  9.4
61.130.4CZENEPEJCHAL

Filip
10961

205.2

  9.510.810.910.210.210.410.1
10.2  9.710.410.210.710.610.1

185.5165.0143.7123.3102.481.4

10.710.2
10.4  9.9
10.010.0
61.230.1JPNSHIMADA

Atsushi
12132

183.6

  9.910.310.010.4  9.810.9
  9.3  9.910.710.710.110.2

164.4144.2123.5102.482.5

10.510.2
10.010.4
10.310.0
61.430.6INDBABUTA

Arjun
11293

164.0

10.210.610.210.610.2
10.710.4  9.9  9.610.0

143.1122.1102.081.8

10.1  9.8
10.110.7
10.510.4
61.630.9ISRENGEL

Ofek
11884

142.1

10.0  9.7  9.610.7
10.810.710.310.0

121.3100.981.0

10.410.4
  9.610.1
  9.810.0
60.330.5NORLARSEN

Henrik
12705

119.5

10.010.310.6
  8.410.510.0

101.180.3

10.310.5
  8.810.0
  9.810.3
59.730.8UZBSKOROVAROV

Vadim
14066

99.5

  9.0  9.8
  9.710.8

80.8

10.110.5
  9.4  9.6
10.510.1
60.230.2UZBSAYFUDDINOV

Saidkhon
14057

79.1

10.0
  9.8

10.410.2
  9.210.3
  9.6  9.6
59.330.1INDBORSE

Pratik
11328

Legend 9B01E824
Bib No Bib Number FWRJ Finals World Record Junior Nat Nation
Rk Rank WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (20.09.2016 13:06:45)

12F400000IA2009161245.20.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 SEP 2016, 13:06 Page 1 of 186F7



TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 5 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)632.7 YANG Haoran CHN WCF

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1869.6 BUFFARD Lorenzo; RAYNAUD Alexis; BAUDOUIN Brian; FRA WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.0NORLARSEN Henrik12701 QF103.1 103.7 102.6 104.1 104.3 105.2

622.0JPNSHIMADA Atsushi12132 QF105.0 105.4 101.9 104.4 102.6 102.7

621.5CZENEPEJCHAL Filip10963 QF104.1 102.9 104.1 102.0 103.5 104.9

621.4INDBORSE Pratik11324 QF103.5 103.7 104.2 103.3 103.4 103.3

620.7UZBSKOROVAROV Vadim14065 QF103.3 101.8 105.4 103.0 103.8 103.4

620.3INDBABUTA Arjun11296 QF105.2 102.8 104.4 101.7 103.8 102.4

620.0ISRENGEL Ofek11887 QF101.8 104.0 104.6 102.6 103.7 103.3

618.2UZBSAYFUDDINOV Saidkhon14058 QF102.8 102.2 102.3 103.6 103.1 104.2

618.2SINRAHMAN Mohamad Irwan
Abdul

13509 103.9 103.1 103.2 101.2 102.8 104.0

617.9THAPANYATONG Pongsaton136210 103.3 103.5 102.7 101.2 104.7 102.5

617.4INDKRISHNA PRASAD Tejas115411 102.4 102.0 103.7 104.7 102.7 101.9

616.7SINB JUNADIE Muhammad Izzat134312 102.4 104.6 102.5 102.3 102.5 102.4

615.6JPNSHIMIZU Akihito121413 100.6 103.1 105.1 102.0 102.4 102.4

615.4AUSROSSITER Jack101914 102.4 102.1 102.5 102.7 104.9 100.8

612.1SINSNG Jian Hui135115 102.0 102.4 100.5 103.4 103.9 99.9

610.8TURAKSOY Nurullah137616 103.0 100.9 101.8 102.2 101.4 101.5

610.2RUSAKHMEDZHANOV Timur131017 101.4 102.2 101.5 101.0 101.1 103.0

610.2INDDHILLON Fateh Singh113918 101.5 101.3 101.1 103.9 101.1 101.3

609.3NORKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud126919 101.7 102.0 101.8 104.5 97.7 101.6

609.2JPNADACHI Shuya120820 102.6 101.6 102.4 101.2 100.5 100.9

609.1SINCHAN Emmanuel En Yue134421 101.7 98.6 101.2 102.7 103.4 101.5

608.2INDPRASHANT Prashant116722 103.8 100.3 100.9 99.7 102.9 100.6

608.0JPNOSHIO Hayato121223 99.8 100.5 102.4 100.9 103.5 100.9

607.1MASROSLI Zul Haziq125624 102.5 98.2 100.8 102.2 101.8 101.6

606.3UZBMIRZAJONOV Sukhrobjon140225 100.7 99.9 98.6 103.7 103.4 100.0

604.6JPNISAI Yoichiro121026 102.9 101.0 100.7 99.7 98.9 101.4

12Q400000IA2009161030.20.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 SEP 2016, 11:58 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

603.3QATALSUNAIDI Abdullah Zain128927 100.6 98.5 102.8 100.2 101.0 100.2

602.5QATALALI Ahmed Mohsen128028 98.9 102.3 100.1 102.0 100.4 98.8

594.7NORNORDHAGEN Vegard127229 98.9 97.5 99.9 100.2 98.9 99.3

579.3KOSBERISHA Shyqeri123830 99.8 97.1 94.3 97.4 98.3 92.4

560.0AZERIZVANOV Gudrat104931 93.8 92.7 89.2 95.2 93.9 95.2

545.6AZENADJAFLI Djamal104832 96.7 84.6 87.5 94.4 92.7 89.7

522.3AZEHASANOV Rauf103833 92.7 89.4 89.8 83.8 72.9 93.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 33; Total number of teams: 6

Legend E65D7EB6
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WCF World Cup Final WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/20/2016 11:58:09)

12Q400000IA2009161030.20.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 SEP 2016, 11:58 Page 2 of 286F7



TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 5 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)632.7 YANG Haoran CHN WCF

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1869.6 BUFFARD Lorenzo; RAYNAUD Alexis; BAUDOUIN Brian; FRA WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1849.91 IND - India 312.5 306.8 309.5 304.7 310.1 306.3

621.4BORSE Pratik1132 103.5 103.7 104.2 103.3 103.4 103.3

620.3BABUTA Arjun1129 105.2 102.8 104.4 101.7 103.8 102.4

608.2PRASHANT Prashant1167 103.8 100.3 100.9 99.7 102.9 100.6

1847.02 SIN - Singapore 308.3 310.1 306.2 306.9 309.2 306.3

618.2RAHMAN Mohamad Irwan Abdul1350 103.9 103.1 103.2 101.2 102.8 104.0

616.7B JUNADIE Muhammad Izzat1343 102.4 104.6 102.5 102.3 102.5 102.4

612.1SNG Jian Hui1351 102.0 102.4 100.5 103.4 103.9 99.9

1846.83 JPN - Japan 308.2 310.1 309.4 307.6 305.5 306.0

622.0SHIMADA Atsushi1213 105.0 105.4 101.9 104.4 102.6 102.7

615.6SHIMIZU Akihito1214 100.6 103.1 105.1 102.0 102.4 102.4

609.2ADACHI Shuya1208 102.6 101.6 102.4 101.2 100.5 100.9

1845.24 UZB - Uzbekistan 306.8 303.9 306.3 310.3 310.3 307.6

620.7SKOROVAROV Vadim1406 103.3 101.8 105.4 103.0 103.8 103.4

618.2SAYFUDDINOV Saidkhon1405 102.8 102.2 102.3 103.6 103.1 104.2

606.3MIRZAJONOV Sukhrobjon1402 100.7 99.9 98.6 103.7 103.4 100.0

1827.05 NOR - Norway 303.7 303.2 304.3 308.8 300.9 306.1

623.0LARSEN Henrik1270 103.1 103.7 102.6 104.1 104.3 105.2

609.3KARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud1269 101.7 102.0 101.8 104.5 97.7 101.6

594.7NORDHAGEN Vegard1272 98.9 97.5 99.9 100.2 98.9 99.3

12Q400000TA2009161030.20.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 SEP 2016, 11:58 Page 1 of 286F7



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1627.96 AZE - Azerbaijan 283.2 266.7 266.5 273.4 259.5 278.6

560.0RIZVANOV Gudrat1049 93.8 92.7 89.2 95.2 93.9 95.2

545.6NADJAFLI Djamal1048 96.7 84.6 87.5 94.4 92.7 89.7

522.3HASANOV Rauf1038 92.7 89.4 89.8 83.8 72.9 93.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 33; Total number of teams: 6

Legend E2756E74
Bib No Bib Number WCF World Cup Final WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/20/2016 11:58:12)

12Q400000TA2009161030.20.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 SEP 2016, 11:58 Page 2 of 286F7



TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 10:45

50m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 9 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)193.6 POCHEPKO Andrey RUS WCH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

182.9

  9.4  9.1  9.1  8.4  8.5  8.5  7.6
  9.4  9.3  9.010.210.1  7.310.7

164.1145.7127.6109.090.474.6

  7.410.7
  9.7  8.3
10.010.2
56.329.2RUSCHERNOUSOV

Artem
13151

181.8

  8.510.5  9.3  9.0  9.0  9.9  6.9
  7.7  7.810.0  8.3  7.610.110.3

165.6147.3128.0110.794.174.1

  8.7  9.8
  9.7  8.3
10.5  9.9
56.928.0RUSZANIN

Anton
13342

163.4

  7.510.3  9.7  8.7  9.710.0
  9.5  9.110.0  8.6  9.9  9.3

146.4127.0107.390.070.4

  9.0  8.5
  7.4  8.6
  7.110.5
51.127.6RUSBASSARIEV

Alexander
13113

143.8

  9.1  9.3  8.8  9.110.0
  8.0  9.2  9.4  8.1  9.0

126.7108.290.072.8

  9.410.6
  7.7  9.7
  8.1  8.3
53.828.6ROUCODREAN

Paul-Casian
13024

117.6

  6.1  9.910.0  9.0
  8.4  7.4  9.7  9.1

103.185.866.1

  7.6  6.9
  9.1  5.3
  9.8  9.3
48.021.5INDANMOL

Anmol
11285

98.6

  9.9  7.5  8.1
  6.0  8.3  9.9

82.766.9

  8.6  8.6
  6.110.6
  6.7  8.3
48.927.5INDBHARDWAJ

Nishant
11316

80.6

  8.6  9.1
  6.3  7.3

65.7

  9.0  8.8
  9.1  5.9
  8.4  8.1
49.322.8CROCELIC

Leon Luka
10857

65.5

  9.9
  5.2

  7.1  8.5
  9.2  8.1
  9.1  8.4
50.425.0KOSSAHITI

Nexhat
12408

Legend 4A179F85
Bib No Bib Number FWRJ Finals World Record Junior Nat Nation
Rk Rank WCH World Championships
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (20.09.2016 11:04:38)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (20.09.2016 11:04:24)

10F400000IA2009161045.20.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 SEP 2016, 11:04 Page 1 of 186F7



TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 08:15

50m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 9 AUG 1990 Moscow (URS)577 KOPRINKOV Spas BUL WCH

Records Team
WRJ 4 AUG 1988 Joensuu (FIN)1666 IVANOV Ivan; SIMEONOV Simeon; GEORGIEV Spas; BUL ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

551-  3xRUSBASSARIEV Alexander13111 QF93 93 96 92 88 89

546-  8xRUSCHERNOUSOV Artem13152 QF95 87 89 95 92 88

543-  9xRUSZANIN Anton13343 QF93 88 87 94 89 92

540-11xCROCELIC Leon Luka10854 QF94 93 88 93 87 85

539-  9xKOSSAHITI Nexhat12405 QF88 89 90 93 89 90

539-  5xINDANMOL Anmol11286 QF90 88 91 88 91 91

535-  6xROUCODREAN Paul-Casian13027 QF92 89 90 88 89 87

532-  5xINDBHARDWAJ Nishant11318 QF90 86 88 86 91 91

531-  6xTHAKHLAISUBAN Peechnat13609 88 92 87 88 86 90

530-  2xGEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne111710 86 82 91 89 91 91

529-  6xINDDAS Arjun113611 91 89 88 87 87 87

528-  4xRUSBOROVOI Evgeniu131412 85 88 91 87 88 89

518-  4xKAZIMANKULOV Eldar122513 84 85 87 90 85 87

511-  5xTHASRIJANFUEA Supanut136614 89 85 83 85 83 86

511-  1xUZBSVECHNIKOV Vladimir140715 86 82 84 88 83 88

501-  3xAZEASTANOV Elvin103216 84 83 89 77 83 85

460-  3xTHAPROMNUKUL Donlaphat136417 73 81 78 79 75 74

372-  1x DNFUZBGIRFANOV Refat139918 81 88 86 82 35

DNSAZEAKHUNDOV Urfan1030

10Q400000IA2009160815.20.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 SEP 2016, 09:59 Page 1 of 286F7



TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 08:15

50m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 9 AUG 1990 Moscow (URS)577 KOPRINKOV Spas BUL WCH

Records Team
WRJ 4 AUG 1988 Joensuu (FIN)1666 IVANOV Ivan; SIMEONOV Simeon; GEORGIEV Spas; BUL ECH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1640-20x1 RUS - Russian Federation 281 268 272 281 269 269

551-  3xBASSARIEV Alexander1311 93 93 96 92 88 89

546-  8xCHERNOUSOV Artem1315 95 87 89 95 92 88

543-  9xZANIN Anton1334 93 88 87 94 89 92

1600-16x2 IND - India 271 263 267 261 269 269

539-  5xANMOL Anmol1128 90 88 91 88 91 91

532-  5xBHARDWAJ Nishant1131 90 86 88 86 91 91

529-  6xDAS Arjun1136 91 89 88 87 87 87

1502-14x3 THA - Thailand 250 258 248 252 244 250

531-  6xKHLAISUBAN Peechnat1360 88 92 87 88 86 90

511-  5xSRIJANFUEA Supanut1366 89 85 83 85 83 86

460-  3xPROMNUKUL Donlaphat1364 73 81 78 79 75 74

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 8788B706
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/20/2016 10:00:11 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/20/2016 9:47:33 AM)

10Q400000TA2009160815.20.FP.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 SEP 2016, 10:00 Page 1 of 186F7



TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 16:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 4 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)32 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatNameBib
NoRk

25
23432

23201613
542

1162INDBAROT
Rushiraj

11301

23
22353

21191611
233
863CZESKOUMAL

Lukas
10972

20
2435

181411
312
632AUSEVGLEVSKI

Sergei
10123

14
422

108
312
632AUSASHMORE

Thomas James
10094

8
12

7
311
521INDTHOMAS

George
11805

 SO7
2212

532INDJAWANDA
Anhad

11496

Legend 202BC6CC
Bib No Bib Number FWRJ Finals World Record Junior Nat Nation
Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-

off for tie
WCF World Cup Final

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (20.09.2016 16:35:38)

11F400000IA2009161600.20.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 SEP 2016, 16:35 Page 1 of 186F7



TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:30

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 26 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)589 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean FRA ECH

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1719 ZHANG Tianshuai; WANG Xinyu; CAO Heyuan; CHN WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank Sub
Total8 6 4

282Stage 2
290

572-  9x
Stage 1INDTHOMAS George11801

QF
96 98 96
97 96 89

284Stage 2
287

571-14x
Stage 1CZESKOUMAL Lukas10972

QF
96 94 97
96 95 93

281Stage 2
287

568-13x
Stage 1AUSASHMORE Thomas James10093

QF
98 93 96
96 93 92

281Stage 2
286

567-13x
Stage 1AUSEVGLEVSKI Sergei10124

QF
95 100 91
96 96 89

280Stage 2
276

556-13x
Stage 1INDBAROT Rushiraj11305

QF
95 98 83
97 95 88

283Stage 2
268

551-10x
Stage 1INDJAWANDA Anhad11496

QF
95 89 84
96 95 92

266Stage 2
278

544-12x
Stage 1INDJOAHAL Aadeithyaa11507 94 96 88

94 93 79

268Stage 2
262

530-  4x
Stage 1THAKHLAISUBAN Peechnat13608 94 87 81

94 92 82

270Stage 2
253

523-  6x
Stage 1THAPROMNUKUL Donlaphat13649 88 86 79

89 89 92

257Stage 2
256

513-  8x
Stage 1THASRIJANFUEA Supanut136610 88 91 77

86 82 89

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 0

Legend 22A7FFA2
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/20/2016 1:31:08 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/20/2016 1:14:54 PM)

11Q400000IA2009160930.20.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 SEP 2016, 13:31 Page 1 of 186F7



SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 14:00

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Records
WRJ 11 JUL 2002 Lahti (FIN)574 KOULAKOV Denis RUS WCH

Records Team
WRJ 10 SEP 1985 Osijek (YUG)1696 BABIKOV Sergey; KHVATSAVAS Aleh; MARTIROSIAN Sergei; URS ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

18310 sec
18920 sec
190

562-13x

150 secINDZANZAN PATIL Sambhaji11821 97 93
96 93
92 91

18210 sec
18620 sec
187

555-  6x

150 secAUSEVGLEVSKI Sergei10122 94 93
92 94
94 88

18110 sec
18620 sec
187

554-  9x

150 secAUSASHMORE Thomas James10093 93 94
92 94
91 90

17510 sec
18120 sec
191

547-  4x

150 secINDGURMEET Gurmeet11464 97 94
93 88
87 88

18210 sec
17520 sec
189

546-10x

150 secINDSINGH Rituraj11785 95 94
83 92
89 93

17810 sec
18220 sec
183

543-  5x

150 secTHAKHLAISUBAN Peechnat13606 93 90
89 93
93 85

17010 sec
18220 sec
188

540-  5x

150 secQATAL-SHAMARI Ahmad Zayed12887 93 95
88 94
81 89

17410 sec
18020 sec
182

536-  7x

150 secAUSHUMMER Hans Ben10158 92 90
92 88
85 89

16810 sec
17320 sec
179

520-  6x

150 secQATALYAFEI Mohammed Nasser12919 90 89
87 86
79 89

16310 sec
17220 sec
172

507-  4x

150 secTHAPROMNUKUL Donlaphat136410 86 86
88 84
84 79

15910 sec
16420 sec
175

498-  3x

150 secQATAL-KUWARI Rabeaa128311 83 92
77 87
85 74

6I400000IA1809161400.20.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 15:05 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

15910 sec
17620 sec
163

498-  2x

150 secTHASRIJANFUEA Supanut136612 80 83
85 91
78 81

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 837AE07B
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
Nat Nation WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/18/2016 3:05:55 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/18/2016 2:45:53 PM)

6I400000IA1809161400.20.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 15:05 Page 2 of 286F7



SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 14:00

25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 11 JUL 2002 Lahti (FIN)574 KOULAKOV Denis RUS WCH

Records Team
WRJ 10 SEP 1985 Osijek (YUG)1696 BABIKOV Sergey; KHVATSAVAS Aleh; MARTIROSIAN Sergei; URS ECH

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1655-27x

1 IND - India 570
545
540

289 281
272 273
268 272

18310 sec
18920 sec
190

562-13x

150 secZANZAN PATIL Sambhaji1182 97 93
96 93
92 91

17510 sec
18120 sec
191

547-  4x

150 secGURMEET Gurmeet1146 97 94
93 88
87 88

18210 sec
17520 sec
189

546-10x

150 secSINGH Rituraj1178 95 94
83 92
89 93

1645-22x

2 AUS - Australia 556
552
537

279 277
276 276
270 267

18210 sec
18620 sec
187

555-  6x

150 secEVGLEVSKI Sergei1012 94 93
92 94
94 88

18110 sec
18620 sec
187

554-  9x

150 secASHMORE Thomas James1009 93 94
92 94
91 90

17410 sec
18020 sec
182

536-  7x

150 secHUMMER Hans Ben1015 92 90
92 88
85 89

6I400000TA1809161400.20.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 15:06 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1558-14x

3 QAT - Qatar 542
519
497

266 276
252 267
245 252

17010 sec
18220 sec
188

540-  5x

150 secAL-SHAMARI Ahmad Zayed1288 93 95
88 94
81 89

16810 sec
17320 sec
179

520-  6x

150 secALYAFEI Mohammed Nasser1291 90 89
87 86
79 89

15910 sec
16420 sec
175

498-  3x

150 secAL-KUWARI Rabeaa1283 83 92
77 87
85 74

1548-11x

4 THA - Thailand 518
530
500

259 259
262 268
255 245

17810 sec
18220 sec
183

543-  5x

150 secKHLAISUBAN Peechnat1360 93 90
89 93
93 85

16310 sec
17220 sec
172

507-  4x

150 secPROMNUKUL Donlaphat1364 86 86
88 84
84 79

15910 sec
17620 sec
163

498-  2x

150 secSRIJANFUEA Supanut1366 80 83
85 91
78 81

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 47552027
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/18/2016 3:06:18 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/18/2016 2:50:35 PM)

6I400000TA1809161400.20.STP.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 15:06 Page 2 of 286F7



WED 21 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:00

25m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Records
WRJ 31 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)590 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR ECH

Records Team
WRJ 4 SEP 1994 Wroclaw (POL)1745 ONIPKO Igor; KLIMOV Alexei; FEDORINOV Alexander; RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

293Rapid
293

586-21x
PrecisionINDJAWANDA Anhad11491 98 97 98

97 98 98

292Rapid
287

579-20x
PrecisionINDGURMEET Gurmeet11462 96 97 94

97 100 95

290Rapid
284

574-12x
PrecisionAUSEVGLEVSKI Sergei10123 92 98 94

95 96 99

287Rapid
286

573-11x
PrecisionINDZANZAN PATIL Sambhaji11824 96 94 96

98 96 93

293Rapid
279

572-13x
PrecisionCROCELIC Leon Luka10855 93 93 93

98 99 96

292Rapid
277

569-16x
PrecisionQATAL-SHAMARI Ahmad Zayed12886 90 93 94

96 98 98

294Rapid
275

569-12x
PrecisionAUSASHMORE Thomas James10097 92 91 92

99 98 97

292Rapid
276

568-  9x
PrecisionINDJOAHAL Aadeithyaa11508 93 93 90

96 98 98

282Rapid
285

567-15x
PrecisionTHAKHLAISUBAN Peechnat13609 93 94 98

94 94 94

281Rapid
280

561-  9x
PrecisionKAZIMANKULOV Eldar122510 92 92 96

93 98 90

281Rapid
279

560-  6x
PrecisionINDDAS Arjun113611 92 93 94

94 91 96

280Rapid
279

559-  8x
PrecisionAUSHUMMER Hans Ben101512 92 91 96

92 96 92

271Rapid
278

549-11x
PrecisionQATAL-KUWARI Rabeaa128313 89 98 91

91 88 92

269Rapid
274

543-  8x
PrecisionQATALYAFEI Mohammed Nasser129114 95 90 89

85 92 92

270Rapid
269

539-  7x
PrecisionTHAPROMNUKUL Donlaphat136415 86 92 91

93 88 89

258Rapid
275

533-  3x
PrecisionAZEASTANOV Elvin103216 90 94 91

87 88 83

16I400000IA2109160900.20.SPM.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 12:25 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

256Rapid
256

512-  5x
PrecisionTHASRIJANFUEA Supanut136617 87 88 81

85 83 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 4

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 75DE3BF7
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
Nat Nation WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/21/2016 12:25:32 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/21/2016 12:07:08 PM)

16I400000IA2109160900.20.SPM.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 12:25 Page 2 of 286F7



WED 21 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:00

25m PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 31 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)590 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR ECH

Records Team
WRJ 4 SEP 1994 Wroclaw (POL)1745 ONIPKO Igor; KLIMOV Alexei; FEDORINOV Alexander; RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1725-47x
1 IND - India 859

866
286 287 286
288 289 289

293Rapid
293

586-21x
PrecisionJAWANDA Anhad1149 98 97 98

97 98 98

292Rapid
287

579-20x
PrecisionGURMEET Gurmeet1146 96 97 94

97 100 95

281Rapid
279

560-  6x
PrecisionDAS Arjun1136 92 93 94

94 91 96

1702-32x
2 AUS - Australia 838

864
276 280 282
286 290 288

290Rapid
284

574-12x
PrecisionEVGLEVSKI Sergei1012 92 98 94

95 96 99

294Rapid
275

569-12x
PrecisionASHMORE Thomas James1009 92 91 92

99 98 97

280Rapid
279

559-  8x
PrecisionHUMMER Hans Ben1015 92 91 96

92 96 92

1661-35x
3 QAT - Qatar 829

832
274 281 274
272 278 282

292Rapid
277

569-16x
PrecisionAL-SHAMARI Ahmad Zayed1288 90 93 94

96 98 98

271Rapid
278

549-11x
PrecisionAL-KUWARI Rabeaa1283 89 98 91

91 88 92

269Rapid
274

543-  8x
PrecisionALYAFEI Mohammed Nasser1291 95 90 89

85 92 92

16I400000TA2109160900.20.SPM.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 12:25 Page 1 of 286F7



TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1618-27x
4 THA - Thailand 810

808
266 274 270
272 265 271

282Rapid
285

567-15x
PrecisionKHLAISUBAN Peechnat1360 93 94 98

94 94 94

270Rapid
269

539-  7x
PrecisionPROMNUKUL Donlaphat1364 86 92 91

93 88 89

256Rapid
256

512-  5x
PrecisionSRIJANFUEA Supanut1366 87 88 81

85 83 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 49EEB82C
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/21/2016 12:25:39 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/21/2016 12:07:23 PM)

16I400000TA2109160900.20.SPM.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 12:25 Page 2 of 286F7



MON 19 SEP 2016, START TIME 10:30

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 3 MAR 2014 Moscow (RUS)202.8 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo UKR ECH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

199.7

  9.8  9.8  9.8  9.710.3  8.810.6
  9.2  9.8  9.610.010.710.510.7

180.7161.1141.7122.0101.081.7

  9.710.3
10.2  9.6
10.210.4
60.430.3RUSCHERNOUSOV

Artem
13151

197.5

10.6  9.9  9.8  9.810.2  9.4  9.3
  9.210.1  9.8  9.410.810.2  9.4

177.7157.7138.1118.997.978.3

  9.6  9.8
10.9  9.7
10.3  9.3
59.628.8INDANMOL

Anmol
11282

175.8

  9.010.510.710.710.510.3
  9.3  9.7  9.210.4  9.610.0

157.5137.3117.496.376.2

  8.9  8.4
  9.5  8.9
10.210.0
55.927.3RUSBOROVOI

Evgeniu
13143

154.8

  7.8  9.710.4  9.2  9.4
10.0  9.6  9.810.010.2

137.0117.797.578.3

10.2  8.3
10.2  8.6
10.510.9
58.727.8RUSBASSARIEV

Alexander
13114

135.0

  8.7  9.9  9.5  9.6
  9.7  9.710.510.0

116.697.077.0

  9.7  9.1
10.6  9.3
  9.2  9.5
57.427.9GEOMACHAVARIANI

Tsotne
11175

114.2

  8.9  9.410.6
10.0  9.0  9.2

95.376.9

  8.5  9.7
  9.8  9.9
  9.4  9.8
57.129.4RUSZANIN

Anton
13346

 SO95.3

10.710.2
  9.4  9.8

75.2

10.110.1
  8.6  7.8
  8.8  9.8
55.227.7INDKUSHWAH

Hemendra
11557

75.0

  9.2
  9.1

  9.0  9.9
  9.8  9.0
  9.3  9.7
56.728.6INDRANA

Gaurav
11688

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 123E34BC
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships FWRJ Finals World Record Junior
Nat Nation Rk Rank SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-

off for tie
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (19.09.2016 10:49:37)

7F400000IA1909161030.20.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 10:49 Page 1 of 186F7



MON 19 SEP 2016, START TIME 08:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 16 MAR 2007 Deauville (FRA)588 EKIMOV Leonid RUS ECH

Records Team
WRJ 20 DEC 2009 Doha (QAT)1730 ZHANG Bin; HE Qi Min; SUN Kai; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

575-20xRUSBASSARIEV Alexander1311 RUS1 QF98 93 98 95 95 96

571-13xGEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne1117 GEO2 QF95 95 94 93 96 98

570-11xINDRANA Gaurav1168 IND13 QF93 92 97 96 95 97

568-17xRUSCHERNOUSOV Artem1315 RUS4 QF93 95 95 95 96 94

568-15xRUSBOROVOI Evgeniu13145 QF93 95 95 94 95 96

568-13xRUSZANIN Anton1334 RUS6 QF93 94 96 96 94 95

567-14xINDANMOL Anmol1128 IND27 QF92 94 96 95 95 95

567-11xINDKUSHWAH Hemendra1155 IND18 QF94 95 94 97 95 92

565-21xCROCELIC Leon Luka10859 93 95 95 93 95 94

565-13xINDSAURABH Chaudhary1172 IND110 97 93 93 95 93 94

565-11xUZBSVECHNIKOV Vladimir1407 UZB11 93 94 95 94 92 97

564-12xINDDAS Arjun1136 IND212 94 91 93 94 98 94

564-11xGEOMOSULISHVILI Kako1121 GEO13 90 90 98 93 98 95

562-15xKOSSAHITI Nexhat124014 92 94 98 95 95 88

561-10xSINLEE Ross Yu Bin134715 94 93 94 92 92 96

559-15xGEOMAIOROVI Vladislav1119 GEO16 94 94 94 95 93 89

558-12xAUSEVGLEVSKI Sergei1012 AUS17 92 91 94 94 94 93

558-  9xQATAL-SHAMARI Ahmad Zayed1288 QAT18 92 94 91 93 92 96

557-12xINDGURMEET Gurmeet1146 IND219 93 93 95 92 90 94

557-  9xTURKAYABASI Mucahit Cagri138420 90 93 92 94 93 95

556-14xTHASRIJANFUEA Supanut1366 THA21 92 93 89 93 96 93

554-15xTHAKHLAISUBAN Peechnat1360 THA22 94 93 94 89 91 93

552-14x A
2

QATAL-KUWARI Rabeaa1283 QAT23 91 88 93 95 92 93

550-  8xAZEASTANOV Elvin1032 AZE24 92 91 97 90 92 88

550-  7xAUSASHMORE Thomas James1009 AUS25 88 94 94 89 95 90

549-13x B
2

ROUCODREAN Paul-Casian130226 89 90 87 93 96 94

7Q400000IA1909160815.20.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 09:49 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

549-  7xKAZIMANKULOV Eldar122527 96 95 91 90 87 90

547-  6xALBRRUFA Henri100128 91 96 88 94 88 90

546-  9xAUSHUMMER Hans Ben1015 AUS29 83 91 94 93 90 95

542-  8xUZBMAKHAMADJONOV Doniyor1401 UZB30 85 93 91 88 92 93

542-  4xAZEAKHUNDOV Urfan1030 AZE31 91 93 90 90 87 91

535-  9xUZBGIRFANOV Refat1399 UZB32 91 90 86 89 90 89

525-  6xQATALYAFEI Mohammed Nasser1291 QAT33 84 84 89 90 89 89

524-  8xAZEHUSEYNLI Vusal1041 AZE34 86 87 91 85 86 89

519-  8xTHARIANCHAROEN Songpol1365 THA35 88 88 86 86 86 85

512-  5xTHAPHURIHIRANPHAT Isaranuudom136336 87 85 84 88 83 85

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 36; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 9

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

A 2 Athlete 1283 AL-KUWARI Rabeaa (QAT) - ISSF Rule 6.11.1.1(l) Firing a shot after "End of preparation and sighting
...stop"

B 2 Athlete 1302 CODREAN Paul-Casian (ROU) - ISSF Rule 6.11.7.1 Too many shots in event or position

Legend CF719F27
___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number
ECH European Championships Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
Rem Remarks WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/19/2016 09:49:23)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/19/2016 09:32:37)

7Q400000IA1909160815.20.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 09:49 Page 2 of 286F7



MON 19 SEP 2016, START TIME 08:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 16 MAR 2007 Deauville (FRA)588 EKIMOV Leonid RUS ECH

Records Team
WRJ 20 DEC 2009 Doha (QAT)1730 ZHANG Bin; HE Qi Min; SUN Kai; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1711-50x1 RUS - Russian Federation 284 282 289 286 285 285

575-20xBASSARIEV Alexander1311 98 93 98 95 95 96

568-17xCHERNOUSOV Artem1315 93 95 95 95 96 94

568-13xZANIN Anton1334 93 94 96 96 94 95

1702-35x2 IND1 - India 284 280 284 288 283 283

570-11xRANA Gaurav1168 93 92 97 96 95 97

567-11xKUSHWAH Hemendra1155 94 95 94 97 95 92

565-13xSAURABH Chaudhary1172 97 93 93 95 93 94

1694-39x3 GEO - Georgia 279 279 286 281 287 282

571-13xMACHAVARIANI Tsotne1117 95 95 94 93 96 98

564-11xMOSULISHVILI Kako1121 90 90 98 93 98 95

559-15xMAIOROVI Vladislav1119 94 94 94 95 93 89

1688-38x4 IND2 - India 279 278 284 281 283 283

567-14xANMOL Anmol1128 92 94 96 95 95 95

564-12xDAS Arjun1136 94 91 93 94 98 94

557-12xGURMEET Gurmeet1146 93 93 95 92 90 94

1654-28x5 AUS - Australia 263 276 282 276 279 278

558-12xEVGLEVSKI Sergei1012 92 91 94 94 94 93

550-  7xASHMORE Thomas James1009 88 94 94 89 95 90

546-  9xHUMMER Hans Ben1015 83 91 94 93 90 95

7Q400000TA1909160815.20.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 09:49 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1642-28x6 UZB - Uzbekistan 269 277 272 271 274 279

565-11xSVECHNIKOV Vladimir1407 93 94 95 94 92 97

542-  8xMAKHAMADJONOV Doniyor1401 85 93 91 88 92 93

535-  9xGIRFANOV Refat1399 91 90 86 89 90 89

1635-29x7 QAT - Qatar 267 266 273 278 273 278

558-  9xAL-SHAMARI Ahmad Zayed1288 92 94 91 93 92 96

552-14x A 2AL-KUWARI Rabeaa1283 91 88 93 95 92 93

525-  6xALYAFEI Mohammed Nasser1291 84 84 89 90 89 89

1629-37x8 THA - Thailand 274 274 269 268 273 271

556-14xSRIJANFUEA Supanut1366 92 93 89 93 96 93

554-15xKHLAISUBAN Peechnat1360 94 93 94 89 91 93

519-  8xRIANCHAROEN Songpol1365 88 88 86 86 86 85

1616-20x9 AZE - Azerbaijan 269 271 278 265 265 268

550-  8xASTANOV Elvin1032 92 91 97 90 92 88

542-  4xAKHUNDOV Urfan1030 91 93 90 90 87 91

524-  8xHUSEYNLI Vusal1041 86 87 91 85 86 89

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 36; Total number of teams: 9

A 2 Athlete 1283 AL-KUWARI Rabeaa (QAT) - ISSF Rule 6.11.1.1(l) Firing a shot after "End of preparation and sighting
...stop"

Legend 1DD24E56
ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/19/2016 09:49:28)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/19/2016 09:33:06)

7Q400000TA1909160815.20.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 09:49 Page 2 of 286F7



THU 22 SEP 2016, START TIME 15:00

TRAP MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

1512963
Targets

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match
14AUSWALLACE

Jack
10211

12ITAD AMBROSIO
Simone

11972

Bronze Medal Match
14ITAMARONGIU

Matteo
11993

11INDRATHORE
Manavaditya Singh

11704

15105
Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG12ITA11971

QGS-off: 211AUS10212

QBS-off: 111ITA11993

QBS-off: 0+111IND11704

S-off: 0+011CHN10705

10AUS10116

Legend 1BA6B231
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
S-off Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.09.2016 15:43:58)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

D AMBROSIO
Simone

WALLACE
Jack

MARONGIU
Matteo

RATHORE
Manavaditya Singh

LIU
Chengjiang

BYLSMA
Samuel John

18K400000IA2209161500.20.TR125.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 SEP 2016, 15:43 Page 1 of 186F7



WED 21 SEP 2016, START TIME 10:00

TRAP MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 14 MAY 1998 Atlanta (USA)124 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW WC

Records Team
WRJ 5 AUG 2011 Belgrade (SRB)364 GRAZINI Valerio; MANCARELLA Carlo; FIORAVANTI Giulio; ITA ECH

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank Team

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
1 ITAD AMBROSIO Simone1197 ITA 123 QF23 25 25 25 25
2 ITAMARONGIU Matteo1199 ITA 122 QF23 25 25 25 24
3 AUSBYLSMA Samuel John1011 AUS 119 QF23 25 23 24 24
4 AUSWALLACE Jack1021 AUS 119 QF25 25 22 25 22
5 CHNLIU Chengjiang1070 CHN 118 +2 QF23 25 23 23 24
6 INDRATHORE Manavaditya Singh1170 IND 118 +2 QF23 25 25 23 22
7 INDLAKSHAY Lakshay1156 IND 118 +124 24 23 23 24
8 KAZBELSKIY Nikolay1222 KAZ 118 +024 24 25 22 23
9 CZENAVRATIL Josef1095 11724 24 23 23 23

10 TURBALKANCI Ahmet1380 TUR 11625 22 23 22 24
11 RUSKABATSKIY Maxim1324 11624 23 25 22 22
12 BULKIRILOV Marin1058 11521 23 24 24 23
13 ITADAL MORO Jacopo1196 ITA 11524 24 23 23 21
14 TURTAHRALI Furkan1389 TUR 11423 23 24 21 23
15 AUSHOLDSWORTH Lachlan1014 11322 22 22 23 24
16 AZEGULIYEV Alimirza1036 AZE1 11223 22 22 24 21
17 CHNOUYANG Yiliu1073 CHN 11224 21 25 24 18
18 CHNDU Yancheng1067 CHN 11123 22 22 21 23
19 INDCHOPRA Kismat1135 IND 11123 21 23 22 22
20 KAZCHIKULAYEV Artyom1224 KAZ 11125 20 22 22 22
21 AZEMAMMADOV Vagif1044 AZE2 11122 24 24 21 20
22 TURILBILGI Murat1383 TUR 11022 23 20 20 25
23 RUSISAEV Dmitrii1322 11020 21 23 24 22
24 AUSBYLSMA Adam Joshua1010 AUS 11022 23 22 21 22
25 KAZBERDOV Ruslan1223 KAZ 10721 22 20 20 24
26 AZEAGHAZADA Mirmomin1028 AZE1 10723 19 21 21 23
27 AZESADIKHOV Elmar1050 AZE2 10519 24 19 20 23
28 AUSARGIRO Nathan Steven1008 10017 22 19 18 24
29 AZEMEHDIZADE Sabir1045 AZE1 9317 21 18 17 20
30 AZEALIYEV Ramil1031 AZE2 8617 16 17 18 18

DNSAZESARKAROV Ismat1051

18Q400000IA2109161000.20.TR125.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 SEP 2016, 14:02 Page 1 of 286
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WED 21 SEP 2016, START TIME 10:00

TRAP MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 14 MAY 1998 Atlanta (USA)124 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW WC

Records Team
WRJ 5 AUG 2011 Belgrade (SRB)364 GRAZINI Valerio; MANCARELLA Carlo; FIORAVANTI Giulio; ITA ECH

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

3601 ITA - Italy 70 74 73 73 70

123D AMBROSIO Simone1197 23 25 25 25 25
122MARONGIU Matteo1199 23 25 25 25 24
115DAL MORO Jacopo1196 24 24 23 23 21

3482 AUS - Australia 70 73 67 70 68

119BYLSMA Samuel John1011 23 25 23 24 24
119WALLACE Jack1021 25 25 22 25 22
110BYLSMA Adam Joshua1010 22 23 22 21 22

3473 IND - India 70 70 71 68 68

118RATHORE Manavaditya Singh1170 23 25 25 23 22
118LAKSHAY Lakshay1156 24 24 23 23 24
111CHOPRA Kismat1135 23 21 23 22 22

3414 CHN - People's Republic of China 70 68 70 68 65

118LIU Chengjiang1070 23 25 23 23 24
112OUYANG Yiliu1073 24 21 25 24 18
111DU Yancheng1067 23 22 22 21 23

3405 TUR - Turkey 70 68 67 63 72

116BALKANCI Ahmet1380 25 22 23 22 24
114TAHRALI Furkan1389 23 23 24 21 23
110ILBILGI Murat1383 22 23 20 20 25

3366 KAZ - Kazakhstan 70 66 67 64 69

118BELSKIY Nikolay1222 24 24 25 22 23
111CHIKULAYEV Artyom1224 25 20 22 22 22
107BERDOV Ruslan1223 21 22 20 20 24

18Q400000TA2109161000.20.TR125.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 SEP 2016, 14:03 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

3127 AZE1 - Azerbaijan 63 62 61 62 64

112GULIYEV Alimirza1036 23 22 22 24 21
107AGHAZADA Mirmomin1028 23 19 21 21 23

93MEHDIZADE Sabir1045 17 21 18 17 20

3028 AZE2 58 64 60 59 61

111MAMMADOV Vagif1044 22 24 24 21 20
105SADIKHOV Elmar1050 19 24 19 20 23

86ALIYEV Ramil1031 17 16 17 18 18

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 31; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 8DDBA095
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WC World Cup
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.09.2016 14:03:18)

18Q400000TA2109161000.20.TR125.0.001.pdfVersion of 22 SEP 2016, 14:03 Page 2 of 286
F7



FRI 16 SEP 2016, START TIME 17:00

DOUBLE TRAP MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

302418126
Targets

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match
27CHNQI

Ying
10741

25RUSFILIPPOV
Aleksandr

13192

Bronze Medal Match
27CHNSU

Run
10753

23ITADAL MORO
Jacopo

11964

302010
Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG26CHN10741

QG26RUS13192

QBCB:5 S-off: 225CHN10753

QBCB:3 S-off: 225ITA11964

S-off: 125RUS13365

23GBR11096

Legend 23EF69D6
Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back – Missed target Nat Nation
QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
S-off Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.09.2016 15:40:45)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

QI
Ying

FILIPPOV
Aleksandr

SU
Run

DAL MORO
Jacopo

ZIMAREV
Danil

DEDMAN
James

5K400000IA1609161700.20.DT150.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 15:40 Page 1 of 186F7



SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 11:00

DOUBLE TRAP MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 24 MAR 2015 Al Ain (UAE)142 WILLETT James AUS WC

Records Team
WRJ 3 AUG 2013 Suhl (GER)410 SLEPUSHKIN Anton; ZAGUMENNOV Roman; FOKEEV Kirill; RUS ECH

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
1 GBRDEDMAN James1109 140 QF25 29 29 28 29
2 CHNQI Ying1074 139 QF28 28 27 29 27
3 ITADAL MORO Jacopo1196 138 QF25 29 28 29 27
4 RUSZIMAREV Danil1336 137 QF30 27 24 28 28
5 RUSFILIPPOV Aleksandr1319 136 QF26 29 27 27 27
6 CHNSU Run1075 134 QF27 26 26 28 27
7 CHNHUANG Xianghua1068 13327 25 27 27 27
8 RUSYUKHIMENKO Viacheslav1333 13227 24 27 24 30
9 INDPANDEY Priyanshu1163 13128 26 24 25 28

10 INDMENDIRATTA Bhowneesh1157 13028 25 25 26 26
11 INDRIZVI Ahvar1171 12827 24 25 26 26
12 RUSKHUSAENOV Kamil1326 12825 23 26 29 25

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 3

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 518F7083
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
WC World Cup WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.09.2016 13:54:38)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (18.09.2016 13:28:39)

5Q400000IA1809161100.20.DT150.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 13:54 Page 1 of 186
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SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 11:00

DOUBLE TRAP MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 24 MAR 2015 Al Ain (UAE)142 WILLETT James AUS WC

Records Team
WRJ 3 AUG 2013 Suhl (GER)410 SLEPUSHKIN Anton; ZAGUMENNOV Roman; FOKEEV Kirill; RUS ECH

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

4061 CHN - People's Republic of China 82 79 80 84 81

139QI Ying1074 28 28 27 29 27
134SU Run1075 27 26 26 28 27
133HUANG Xianghua1068 27 25 27 27 27

4052 RUS - Russian Federation 83 80 78 79 85

137ZIMAREV Danil1336 30 27 24 28 28
136FILIPPOV Aleksandr1319 26 29 27 27 27
132YUKHIMENKO Viacheslav1333 27 24 27 24 30

3893 IND - India 83 75 74 77 80

131PANDEY Priyanshu1163 28 26 24 25 28
130MENDIRATTA Bhowneesh1157 28 25 25 26 26
128RIZVI Ahvar1171 27 24 25 26 26

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 97F8836B
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WC World Cup
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.09.2016 13:54:45)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (18.09.2016 13:28:59)

5Q400000TA1809161100.20.DT150.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 13:54 Page 1 of 186
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MON 19 SEP 2016, START TIME 16:30

SKEET MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

161284
Targets

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match
S-off: 712RUSBELOV

Alexey
13121

S-off: 612ITAALOI
Edoardo

11952

Bronze Medal Match
16CZEKORCAK

Daniel
10933

15ITAPALMUCCI
Valerio

12014

161284
Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG15RUS13121

QG14ITA11952

QBS-off: 813ITA12013

QBS-off: 813CZE10934

S-off: 713RUS13165

12RUS13276

Legend 2BCB8B8B
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
S-off Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (19.09.2016 15:46:37)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

BELOV
Alexey

ALOI
Edoardo

PALMUCCI
Valerio

KORCAK
Daniel

DEMIN
Sergey

KRASNYATOV
Aleksandr

2K400000IA1909161630.20.SK125.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 15:46 Page 1 of 186F7



SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:30

SKEET MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 7 AUG 2013 Suhl (GER)124 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA ECH

Records Team
WRJ 7 AUG 2013 Suhl (GER)363 CASSANDRO Tammaro; SIMEONE Domenico; ROSSETTI Gabriele; ITA ECH

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3 4 5
1 RUSKRASNYATOV Aleksandr1327 121 QF25 24 25 23 24
2 RUSBELOV Alexey1312 120 QF24 25 23 24 24
3 ITAPALMUCCI Valerio1201 120 QF23 25 24 25 23
4 ITAALOI Edoardo1195 119 QF24 22 25 24 24
5 RUSDEMIN Sergey1316 119 QF25 23 25 22 24
6 CZEKORCAK Daniel1093 119 QF24 25 25 23 22
7 GBRFAIRCLOUGH Jack1110 11821 25 25 23 24
8 INDNARUKA Anant Jeet Singh1159 11724 24 22 22 25
9 CHNLU Jiahao1071 11724 23 24 24 22

10 KAZPOCHIVALOV David1230 11325 23 22 18 25
11 TURATAK Onur1378 11321 24 22 23 23
12 TURHAFIZ Salih1382 11324 24 23 20 22
13 KAZMUKHAMEDIYEV Alexandr1228 11324 21 25 22 21
14 CHNYANG Zidong1077 11224 21 22 21 24
15 INDHARIKA Sukhbir Singh1147 11223 22 22 23 22
16 KAZYECHSHENKO Eduard1232 11123 22 23 19 24
17 RUSIVANOV Aleksandr1323 11121 23 24 22 21
18 CHNLYU Jianlin1072 11020 21 24 22 23
19 KAZPOCHIVALOV Artur1229 11022 24 22 22 20
20 AZEAGHAZADA Niyaz1029 10922 21 22 23 21
21 INDSHEIKH Hamza1175 10820 21 21 24 22
22 ROUGHETU Vlad-Mihail1303 10723 23 20 22 19
23 QATRASHDAN Abdulla1295 10021 18 24 17 20
24 QATAL-ATIAYAH Ali Khalid1281 9520 17 18 21 19
25 GEOMANJGALADZE Luka1120 9118 18 17 19 19
26 AZEMAJIDLI Sahib1043 9122 17 19 14 19
27 QATAL-KHULAIFI Mohammed Mansoor1282 8819 18 20 16 15
28 AZEHASANOV Javid1037 8416 14 21 14 19

DNSAZEDINCHARI Erik1033

2Q400000IA1809160930.20.SK125.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 13:16 Page 1 of 286
F7



SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:30

SKEET MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 7 AUG 2013 Suhl (GER)124 CASSANDRO Tammaro ITA ECH

Records Team
WRJ 7 AUG 2013 Suhl (GER)363 CASSANDRO Tammaro; SIMEONE Domenico; ROSSETTI Gabriele; ITA ECH

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5

3601 RUS - Russian Federation 74 72 73 69 72

121KRASNYATOV Aleksandr1327 25 24 25 23 24
120BELOV Alexey1312 24 25 23 24 24
119DEMIN Sergey1316 25 23 25 22 24

3392 CHN - People's Republic of China 68 65 70 67 69

117LU Jiahao1071 24 23 24 24 22
112YANG Zidong1077 24 21 22 21 24
110LYU Jianlin1072 20 21 24 22 23

3373 IND - India 67 67 65 69 69

117NARUKA Anant Jeet Singh1159 24 24 22 22 25
112HARIKA Sukhbir Singh1147 23 22 22 23 22
108SHEIKH Hamza1175 20 21 21 24 22

3364 KAZ - Kazakhstan 71 68 69 62 66

113POCHIVALOV David1230 25 23 22 18 25
113MUKHAMEDIYEV Alexandr1228 24 21 25 22 21
110POCHIVALOV Artur1229 22 24 22 22 20

2845 AZE - Azerbaijan 60 52 62 51 59

109AGHAZADA Niyaz1029 22 21 22 23 21
91MAJIDLI Sahib1043 22 17 19 14 19
84HASANOV Javid1037 16 14 21 14 19

2836 QAT - Qatar 60 53 62 54 54

100RASHDAN Abdulla1295 21 18 24 17 20
95AL-ATIAYAH Ali Khalid1281 20 17 18 21 19
88AL-KHULAIFI Mohammed Mansoor1282 19 18 20 16 15

2Q400000TA1809160930.20.SK125.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 13:16 Page 1 of 286
F7



MON 19 SEP 2016, START TIME 12:30

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 18 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)455.8 PEI Ruijiao CHN WCH

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatNameBib
NoRk

451.5

49.0
10.28.89.110.09.449.8

441.3432.5423.4413.4404.0

52.3
50.7
52.6

305.2

49.2
51.1
49.3

149.6CZEFOISTOVA
Nikola

10921

450.6

50.4
10.510.110.09.69.448.4

440.1430.0420.0410.4401.0

51.9
48.9
50.5

302.2

50.7
51.1
49.1

150.9RUSEFIMOVA
Olga

13172

438.9

48.7
7.710.310.09.946.8

431.2420.9410.9401.0

51.8
51.0
50.4

305.5

50.7
50.7
50.9

152.3INDNITHYANADAM
Gaayathri

11623

429.7

48.6
10.29.79.845.5

419.5409.8400.0

51.4
51.8
51.9

305.9

50.4
48.8
51.6

150.8NORVATNE
Jenny

12744

418.5

49.9
9.810.646.5

408.7398.1

49.6
50.3
51.5

301.7

51.7
49.2
49.4

150.3RUSBOLDINOVA
Daria

13135

406.3

49.6
10.651.1

395.7

51.1
51.3
49.6

295.0

47.9
46.7
48.4

143.0INDGILL
Dilreen

11426

395.1

47.7
47.2

49.1
51.7
50.1

300.2

49.4
50.6
49.3

149.3NORSTENE
Jenny

12737

386.4

49.4
47.5

50.1
49.9
49.6

289.5

46.9
48.2
44.8

139.9QATAL SUWAIDI
Aisha

12908

Legend C0111517
Bib No Bib Number FWRJ Finals World Record Junior Kn Kneeling
Nat Nation Pr Prone Rk Rank
WCH World Championships
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (19.09.2016 13:17:12)

8F300000IA1909161230.20.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 13:17 Page 1 of 186F7



MON 19 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:15

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 30 MAY 2015 Munich (GER)592 YOO Seo Young KOR WC

Records Team
WRJ 22 OCT 2013 Tehran (IRI)1742 PEI Ruijiao; JIANG Ting; QIU Yehan; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

191Standing
196Prone
196

583-27x

KneelingCZEFOISTOVA Nikola10921

QF

98 98
98 98
95 96

192Standing
195Prone
195

582-25x

KneelingINDGILL Dilreen11422

QF

97 98
97 98
97 95

190Standing
197Prone
193

580-20x

KneelingRUSBOLDINOVA Daria13133

QF

99 94
99 98
95 95

185Standing
193Prone
197

575-25x

KneelingINDNITHYANADAM Gaayathri11624

QF

97 100
96 97
93 92

184Standing
196Prone
195

575-20x

KneelingNORVATNE Jenny12745

QF

97 98
98 98
93 91

187Standing
196Prone
191

574-25x

KneelingNORSTENE Jenny12736

QF

94 97
99 97
93 94

186Standing
196Prone
192

574-25x

KneelingRUSEFIMOVA Olga13177

QF

97 95
98 98
95 91

191Standing
197Prone
186

574-20x

KneelingQATAL SUWAIDI Aisha12908

QF

94 92
97 100
94 97

185Standing
194Prone
194

573-22x

KneelingNORNESHEIM Regine12719 97 97
95 99
94 91

191Standing
196Prone
185

572-18x

KneelingISRENGLER Tal118910 89 96
99 97
95 96

188Standing
196Prone
186

570-24x

KneelingRUSGALASHINA Anastasiia132011 92 94
98 98
94 94

8Q300000IA1909160915.20.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 11:14 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

179Standing
199Prone
191

569-25x

KneelingKAZSTAROSTINA Violetta123112 94 97
100 99

86 93

190Standing
192Prone
187

569-13x

KneelingRUSKHARKOVA Tatiana132513 91 96
95 97
95 95

183Standing
195Prone
189

567-20x

KneelingMASTARMIZY Nur Afifah125714 94 95
99 96
93 90

182Standing
193Prone
191

566-13x

KneelingINDSONIKA Sonika117915 95 96
96 97
94 88

184Standing

193Prone
185

562-19x

KneelingINDHUSSAIN BANDOOKWALA
Zenab

114816 93 92
97 96

92 92

166Standing
199Prone
190

555-20x

KneelingINDSINGH Aditi117717 94 96
100 99

83 83

177Standing

186Prone
181

544-  4x

KneelingQATAL-MOHANNADI Noora
Salem

128518 90 91
93 93

84 93

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 3

Legend AEFC3B5C
___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals WC World Cup
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/19/2016 11:14:44 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/19/2016 11:00:07 AM)
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MON 19 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:15

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 30 MAY 2015 Munich (GER)592 YOO Seo Young KOR WC

Records Team
WRJ 22 OCT 2013 Tehran (IRI)1742 PEI Ruijiao; JIANG Ting; QIU Yehan; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1722-67x

1 NOR - Norway 580
586
556

288 292
292 294
280 276

184Standing
196Prone
195

575-20x

KneelingVATNE Jenny1274 97 98
98 98
93 91

187Standing
196Prone
191

574-25x

KneelingSTENE Jenny1273 94 97
99 97
93 94

185Standing
194Prone
194

573-22x

KneelingNESHEIM Regine1271 97 97
95 99
94 91

1719-57x

2 RUS - Russian Federation 566
585
568

282 284
292 293
284 284

190Standing
197Prone
193

580-20x

KneelingBOLDINOVA Daria1313 99 94
99 98
95 95

188Standing
196Prone
186

570-24x

KneelingGALASHINA Anastasiia1320 92 94
98 98
94 94

190Standing
192Prone
187

569-13x

KneelingKHARKOVA Tatiana1325 91 96
95 97
95 95

8Q300000TA1909160915.20.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 11:15 Page 1 of 286F7



TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2

1696-58x

3 IND - India 578
585
533

286 292
292 293
270 263

185Standing
193Prone
197

575-25x

KneelingNITHYANADAM Gaayathri1162 97 100
96 97
93 92

182Standing
193Prone
191

566-13x

KneelingSONIKA Sonika1179 95 96
96 97
94 88

166Standing
199Prone
190

555-20x

KneelingSINGH Aditi1177 94 96
100 99

83 83

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 7857923D
ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number WC World Cup
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/19/2016 11:15:30 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/19/2016 11:00:36 AM)

8Q300000TA1909160915.20.STR3X20.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 11:15 Page 2 of 286F7



SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:15

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Records
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)624.2 NIEWADA Ines FRA WCH

Records Team
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1855.5 VATNE Jenny; BUSK Sina Oleane; HANSEN Karoline; NOR WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

621.6KAZSTAROSTINA Violetta12311 104.1 103.6 102.5 103.1 102.7 105.6

615.5RUSGALASHINA Anastasiia13202 100.6 104.1 102.7 103.0 101.9 103.2

615.4NORSTENE Jenny12733 104.4 100.9 102.1 100.2 104.7 103.1

614.6CZEFOISTOVA Nikola10924 101.8 102.8 101.0 102.7 103.4 102.9

614.2INDNITHYANADAM Gaayathri11625 100.4 104.0 102.4 101.7 102.4 103.3

613.0ISRENGLER Tal11896 101.9 102.0 100.8 102.7 101.5 104.1

612.9RUSEFIMOVA Olga13177 105.6 102.5 102.7 101.5 99.5 101.1

612.3INDSONIKA Sonika11798 101.5 101.4 101.9 101.8 103.6 102.1

610.9NORNESHEIM Regine12719 102.3 104.3 99.7 100.8 102.1 101.7

608.9NORVATNE Jenny127410 98.5 104.2 99.6 102.4 101.4 102.8

608.3INDPODDER Ayushi116511 102.3 103.5 101.7 101.7 101.0 98.1

606.8RUSKHARKOVA Tatiana132512 100.6 100.4 103.9 99.8 99.8 102.3

605.9QATAL SUWAIDI Aisha129013 101.8 101.7 102.3 100.7 101.5 97.9

603.2MASTARMIZY Nur Afifah125714 101.1 101.1 98.0 101.6 100.3 101.1

598.1TURCELIK Dora138115 100.9 97.4 100.6 94.8 102.9 101.5

591.8QATAL-MOHANNADI Noora
Salem

128516 98.0 101.6 99.0 97.7 100.7 94.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 3

Legend A846FA3D
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/18/2016 10:21:56 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/18/2016 10:04:11 AM)
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SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:15

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)624.2 NIEWADA Ines FRA WCH

Records Team
WRJ 15 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1855.5 VATNE Jenny; BUSK Sina Oleane; HANSEN Karoline; NOR WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1835.21 NOR - Norway 305.2 309.4 301.4 303.4 308.2 307.6

615.4STENE Jenny1273 104.4 100.9 102.1 100.2 104.7 103.1

610.9NESHEIM Regine1271 102.3 104.3 99.7 100.8 102.1 101.7

608.9VATNE Jenny1274 98.5 104.2 99.6 102.4 101.4 102.8

1835.22 RUS - Russian Federation 306.8 307.0 309.3 304.3 301.2 306.6

615.5GALASHINA Anastasiia1320 100.6 104.1 102.7 103.0 101.9 103.2

612.9EFIMOVA Olga1317 105.6 102.5 102.7 101.5 99.5 101.1

606.8KHARKOVA Tatiana1325 100.6 100.4 103.9 99.8 99.8 102.3

1834.83 IND - India 304.2 308.9 306.0 305.2 307.0 303.5

614.2NITHYANADAM Gaayathri1162 100.4 104.0 102.4 101.7 102.4 103.3

612.3SONIKA Sonika1179 101.5 101.4 101.9 101.8 103.6 102.1

608.3PODDER Ayushi1165 102.3 103.5 101.7 101.7 101.0 98.1

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 7E17C1D4
Bib No Bib Number WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/18/2016 10:22:30 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/18/2016 10:04:45 AM)

3I300000TA1809160915.20.STR60PR.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 10:22 Page 1 of 186F7



TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 14:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 24 JUN 2016 Baku (AZE)208.3 SHI Mengyao CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

 FWRJ210.6

10.610.510.610.810.210.210.5
10.710.610.710.510.710.710.5

189.3168.2146.9125.6104.783.8

10.310.7
10.610.3
10.610.3
62.831.3RUSGALASHINA

Anastasiia
13201

207.5

10.710.710.110.210.7  9.610.0
  9.510.210.610.810.710.810.0

187.3166.4145.7124.7103.382.9

10.510.5
10.010.5
10.810.6
62.931.6RUSKHARKOVA

Tatiana
13252

186.0

10.610.710.110.710.110.4
10.810.810.010.410.010.7

164.6143.1123.0101.981.8

  9.510.0
  9.910.7
10.510.1
60.730.8SINVELOSO

Martina Lindsay
13533

164.2

10.610.310.5  9.5  9.9
10.110.510.510.6  9.8

143.5122.7101.781.6

10.710.4
10.310.3
10.3  9.9
61.930.6RUSBOLDINOVA

Daria
13134

142.0

10.7  9.810.010.2
  9.610.510.310.5

121.7101.481.1

10.510.6
  9.010.5
  9.610.2
60.431.3SINBINTE NASSARUDDIN

Nurul Syafiqa
13425

121.3

  9.910.210.0
10.3  9.8  9.5

101.181.1

10.810.0
10.010.5
10.110.2
61.630.7RUSEFIMOVA

Olga
13176

100.6

  8.910.3
  9.910.3

81.8

  9.610.6
10.310.6
  9.810.3
61.231.5SINTAN

Qian Xiu Adele
13527

80.5

10.1
10.0

10.510.4
10.3  9.7
  9.6  9.9
60.430.0INDGILL

Dilreen
11428

Legend 457F9F89
Bib No Bib Number FWRJ Finals World Record Junior Nat Nation
Rk Rank WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (20.09.2016 14:57:18)
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TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 12:45

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 7 JUL 2013 Granada (ESP)420.1 SEO Su Wan KOR WC

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1246.5 GSCHWANDTNER Selina; KREUTZER Nina Laura; BAENISCH Charleen; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

416.1RUSGALASHINA Anastasiia1320 RUS1 QF103.8 103.4 103.8 105.1

415.3SINVELOSO Martina Lindsay1353 SIN12 QF102.3 104.1 104.6 104.3

414.9RUSBOLDINOVA Daria1313 RUS3 QF105.7 102.2 103.2 103.8

414.5RUSKHARKOVA Tatiana1325 RUS4 QF102.6 103.3 104.1 104.5

414.1SINBINTE NASSARUDDIN Nurul
Syafiqa

1342 SIN15 QF102.0 103.3 103.1 105.7

414.1RUSEFIMOVA Olga13176 QF102.8 104.7 103.2 103.4

413.8SINTAN Qian Xiu Adele1352 SIN27 QF101.9 104.8 105.3 101.8

413.1INDGILL Dilreen1142 IND18 QF103.6 102.9 105.4 101.2

412.9INDKAUSHIK Manini1152 IND29 105.1 102.4 101.6 103.8

412.6INDDIXIT Geetaksmi1140 IND110 101.8 103.3 103.9 103.6

411.9KAZSTAROSTINA Violetta123111 101.8 102.8 104.0 103.3

411.9JPNABIKO Hana1207 JPN12 102.6 103.1 103.4 102.8

411.3AUSADAMS Emma100713 103.0 101.9 103.9 102.5

411.1SINHO Xiu Yi1346 SIN114 103.5 103.0 102.2 102.4

410.9TURKOCA Seymanur138615 104.2 101.0 101.6 104.1

410.9ISRENGLER Tal118916 103.1 102.1 103.2 102.5

410.7NORSTENE Jenny1273 NOR17 101.0 104.2 103.2 102.3

409.8NORNESHEIM Regine1271 NOR18 101.9 100.8 104.2 102.9

409.8CZEFOISTOVA Nikola109219 101.9 102.2 102.8 102.9

409.7QATAL SUWAIDI Aisha129020 100.9 101.8 104.5 102.5

409.3JPNTAKAHASHI Karen1215 JPN21 100.5 103.9 103.5 101.4

408.9INDRASTOGI Aashi1169 IND122 103.8 102.3 101.5 101.3

408.8MASROSLI Nur Izazi125523 101.8 103.4 102.3 101.3

407.8SINLIM Yee Xien1349 SIN224 102.3 102.7 101.7 101.1

407.1INDPODDER Ayushi1165 IND225 102.5 103.2 101.5 99.9

406.7SINLIAO Yu Xing Maggy Lory1348 SIN226 103.1 99.8 100.4 103.4

13Q300000IA2009161245.20.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 SEP 2016, 13:51 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

406.7AUSROSSITER Victoria Michelle
Venning

102027 101.7 101.2 101.6 102.2

404.5UZBPARDABAYEVA Zaynab1403 UZB28 98.1 102.2 101.9 102.3

404.2INDHUSSAIN BANDOOKWALA
Zenab

1148 IND229 104.2 101.3 99.9 98.8

403.5UZBTOKHIROVA Mukhtasar1408 UZB30 99.5 99.3 102.8 101.9

402.6TURALTINBILEK Kubra137731 101.5 102.1 98.6 100.4

402.6JPNIURA Itsuki121132 101.2 101.8 100.8 98.8

402.3UZBKONDRASHOVA Yuliya1400 UZB33 99.1 101.1 101.8 100.3

402.2JPNHAYAKAWA Misa1209 JPN34 100.7 100.0 99.6 101.9

401.5NORVATNE Jenny1274 NOR35 100.4 102.8 100.9 97.4

400.8MASTARMIZY Nur Afifah125736 99.8 99.4 99.2 102.4

400.0QATAL-MOHANNADI Noora Salem128537 96.3 99.5 100.8 103.4

384.8AZEHEYDARLI Assena1040 AZE38 97.7 96.8 96.8 93.5

381.8AZEHASANOVA Madlena1039 AZE39 94.8 94.1 98.7 94.2

373.5AZEDORONINA Polina103440 92.6 89.9 95.8 95.2

370.6AZEVALIYEVA Nurlana1052 AZE41 91.7 94.8 89.1 95.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 41; Total number of athletes: 41; Total number of teams: 9

Legend CD7CF721
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals WC World Cup WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/20/2016 13:51:28)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/20/2016 13:35:05)
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TUE 20 SEP 2016, START TIME 12:45

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 7 JUL 2013 Granada (ESP)420.1 SEO Su Wan KOR WC

Records Team
WRJ 14 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)1246.5 GSCHWANDTNER Selina; KREUTZER Nina Laura; BAENISCH Charleen; GER WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1245.51 RUS - Russian Federation 312.1 308.9 311.1 313.4

416.1GALASHINA Anastasiia1320 103.8 103.4 103.8 105.1

414.9BOLDINOVA Daria1313 105.7 102.2 103.2 103.8

414.5KHARKOVA Tatiana1325 102.6 103.3 104.1 104.5

1240.52 SIN1 - Singapore 307.8 310.4 309.9 312.4

415.3VELOSO Martina Lindsay1353 102.3 104.1 104.6 104.3

414.1BINTE NASSARUDDIN Nurul Syafiqa1342 102.0 103.3 103.1 105.7

411.1HO Xiu Yi1346 103.5 103.0 102.2 102.4

1234.63 IND1 - India 309.2 308.5 310.8 306.1

413.1GILL Dilreen1142 103.6 102.9 105.4 101.2

412.6DIXIT Geetaksmi1140 101.8 103.3 103.9 103.6

408.9RASTOGI Aashi1169 103.8 102.3 101.5 101.3

1228.34 SIN2 - Singapore 307.3 307.3 307.4 306.3

413.8TAN Qian Xiu Adele1352 101.9 104.8 105.3 101.8

407.8LIM Yee Xien1349 102.3 102.7 101.7 101.1

406.7LIAO Yu Xing Maggy Lory1348 103.1 99.8 100.4 103.4

1224.25 IND2 - India 311.8 306.9 303.0 302.5

412.9KAUSHIK Manini1152 105.1 102.4 101.6 103.8

407.1PODDER Ayushi1165 102.5 103.2 101.5 99.9

404.2HUSSAIN BANDOOKWALA Zenab1148 104.2 101.3 99.9 98.8

13Q300000TA2009161245.20.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 20 SEP 2016, 13:51 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1223.46 JPN - Japan 303.8 307.0 306.5 306.1

411.9ABIKO Hana1207 102.6 103.1 103.4 102.8

409.3TAKAHASHI Karen1215 100.5 103.9 103.5 101.4

402.2HAYAKAWA Misa1209 100.7 100.0 99.6 101.9

1222.07 NOR - Norway 303.3 307.8 308.3 302.6

410.7STENE Jenny1273 101.0 104.2 103.2 102.3

409.8NESHEIM Regine1271 101.9 100.8 104.2 102.9

401.5VATNE Jenny1274 100.4 102.8 100.9 97.4

1210.38 UZB - Uzbekistan 296.7 302.6 306.5 304.5

404.5PARDABAYEVA Zaynab1403 98.1 102.2 101.9 102.3

403.5TOKHIROVA Mukhtasar1408 99.5 99.3 102.8 101.9

402.3KONDRASHOVA Yuliya1400 99.1 101.1 101.8 100.3

1137.29 AZE - Azerbaijan 284.2 285.7 284.6 282.7

384.8HEYDARLI Assena1040 97.7 96.8 96.8 93.5

381.8HASANOVA Madlena1039 94.8 94.1 98.7 94.2

370.6VALIYEVA Nurlana1052 91.7 94.8 89.1 95.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 41; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 74DBE7F7
Bib No Bib Number WC World Cup WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/20/2016 13:51:39)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/20/2016 13:35:30)
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WED 21 SEP 2016, START TIME 14:30

25m PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

RemarksTotalScoreNatNameBib
NoRank

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match

3443Score
2221Points

2223Score
0001Points

Bronze Medal Match

31343Score
10222Points

33222Score
12000Points

54321
Series

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG1433224BUL10591

QG1113043RUS13282

QB1023203IND11813

QB1021331CZE10914

922302THA13615

904311EGY11036

714101IND11767

620121IND11588

Legend BDBC6B72
Bib No Bib Number Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (21.09.2016 14:45:23)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (21.09.2016 14:45:13)

7RUSLOMOVA
Margarita

13281

1BULMINCHEVA
Miroslava

10592

7CZEDEDOVA
Anna

10913

3INDYADAV
Chinki

11814

RemarksHitsNatNameBib NoRank

MINCHEVA
Miroslava

LOMOVA
Margarita

YADAV
Chinki

DEDOVA
Anna

METHAWEEWONG
Princhuda

ELHODHOD
Afaf

SHEORAN
Gauri

MUSKAN
Muskan

15K300000IA2109161430.20.SP.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 14:45 Page 1 of 186F7



WED 21 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:00

25m PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 13 JUL 1989 Zagreb (YUG)593 SALUKVADZE Nino URS ECH

Records Team
WRJ 7 DEC 2007 Kuwait City (KUW)1726 SONG Cheng; WANG De Hui; HU Xiao Li; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
TotalTeam

1 2 3

297Rapid
288

585-23x
PrecisionBULMINCHEVA Miroslava10591 96 95 97

97 100 100

293Rapid
289

582-22x
PrecisionRUSLOMOVA Margarita13282 96 97 96

95 99 99

291Rapid
284

575-10x
PrecisionINDYADAV Chinki1181 IND3 95 96 93

99 94 98

286Rapid
285

571-18x
PrecisionCZEDEDOVA Anna10914 95 96 94

94 96 96

288Rapid
283

571-  9x
PrecisionINDMUSKAN Muskan11585 94 94 95

98 96 94

283Rapid
282

565-13x
PrecisionINDSHEORAN Gauri1176 IND6 91 96 95

94 95 94

281Rapid
283

564-11x
PrecisionTHAMETHAWEEWONG Princhuda1361 THA17 90 96 97

90 95 96

273Rapid
288

561-13x
PrecisionEGYELHODHOD Afaf11038 98 95 95

88 95 90

281Rapid
280

561-  8x
PrecisionINDSEHRAWAT Sanjana1173 IND9 92 95 93

95 95 91

288Rapid
271

559-12x
PrecisionMASMOHD SHERIFF Aida Amirah125410 86 92 93

95 98 95

279Rapid
277

556-  8x
PrecisionKAZLOKTIONOVA Irina122711 93 91 93

94 93 92

277Rapid
275

552-  8x
PrecisionAUSKROOPIN Sascha101712 94 90 91

93 92 92

263Rapid
285

548-10x
PrecisionAUSHEINRICH Alison101313 94 94 97

81 91 91

274Rapid
266

540-10x
PrecisionTHAKAEWNGOEN Warunyapha1359 THA114 84 95 87

85 97 92

255Rapid
275

530-  4x
PrecisionTURKIRKLAR Elif138515 89 91 95

88 79 88

261Rapid
268

529-10x
PrecisionQATSULEMAN Dana129616 86 91 91

89 81 91

15Q300000IA2109160900.20.SP.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 12:26 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
TotalTeam

1 2 3

266Rapid
244

510-  3x
PrecisionTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE

Somkamol
1367 THA117 76 81 87

91 85 90

228Rapid
254

482-  3x
PrecisionAZEMIRZAZADA Leyla104618 83 86 85

75 64 89

233Rapid
209

442-  1x
PrecisionTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE

Sommanus
1368 THA219 76 69 64

76 79 78

242Rapid
192

434-  3x
PrecisionTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE

Somsuda
1369 THA220 61 67 64

80 74 88

Rapid
100

100-  0x DNF
PrecisionTHATINGNGA Kankanit1370 THA221 29 34 37

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 21; Total number of teams: 3

Legend B4645B74
___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number
DNF Did Not Finish ECH European Championships Nat Nation
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/21/2016 12:26:06 PM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/21/2016 12:06:40 PM)

15Q300000IA2109160900.20.SP.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 12:26 Page 2 of 286F7



WED 21 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:00

25m PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 13 JUL 1989 Zagreb (YUG)593 SALUKVADZE Nino URS ECH

Records Team
WRJ 7 DEC 2007 Kuwait City (KUW)1726 SONG Cheng; WANG De Hui; HU Xiao Li; CHN ASC

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3

1701-31x
1 IND - India 846

855
278 287 281
288 284 283

291Rapid
284

575-10x
PrecisionYADAV Chinki1181 95 96 93

99 94 98

283Rapid
282

565-13x
PrecisionSHEORAN Gauri1176 91 96 95

94 95 94

281Rapid
280

561-  8x
PrecisionSEHRAWAT Sanjana1173 92 95 93

95 95 91

1614-24x
2 THA1 - Thailand 1 793

821
250 272 271
266 277 278

281Rapid
283

564-11x
PrecisionMETHAWEEWONG Princhuda1361 90 96 97

90 95 96

274Rapid
266

540-10x
PrecisionKAEWNGOEN Warunyapha1359 84 95 87

85 97 92

266Rapid
244

510-  3x
PrecisionSUCHARITJIVAVONGSE Somkamol1367 76 81 87

91 85 90

976-  4x
3 THA2 - Thailand 2 501

475
166 170 165

233Rapid
209

442-  1x
PrecisionSUCHARITJIVAVONGSE Sommanus1368 76 69 64

76 79 78

242Rapid
192

434-  3x
PrecisionSUCHARITJIVAVONGSE Somsuda1369 61 67 64

80 74 88

Rapid
100

100-  0x DNF
PrecisionTINGNGA Kankanit1370 29 34 37

15Q300000TA2109160900.20.SP.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 12:26 Page 1 of 286F7



MON 19 SEP 2016, START TIME 14:00

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWRJ 2 MAR 2014 Moscow (RUS)201.0 KORAKAKI Anna GRE ECH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

198.7

  9.9  9.9  9.1  9.7  9.6  9.310.5
10.110.3  8.510.110.110.010.7

178.7158.5140.9121.1101.482.1

  9.410.0
10.010.4
10.410.7
60.931.1RUSLOMOVA

Margarita
13281

198.6

10.4  9.510.810.410.5  9.710.3
10.610.510.1  9.7  9.9  9.5  9.1

177.6157.6136.7116.696.277.0

  8.7  9.8
10.010.7
  9.2  9.2
57.629.7CZEDEDOVA

Anna
10912

177.0

  9.510.4  9.8  9.610.210.5
10.510.610.610.8  9.9  9.0

157.0136.0115.695.275.1

10.6  8.3
  8.910.6
  7.9  9.3
55.628.2EGYELHODHOD

Afaf
11033

153.4

  9.210.1  8.610.310.5
  9.3  9.310.310.310.5

134.9115.596.676.0

  8.210.3
10.2  7.9
10.2  8.2
55.026.4INDNITHAVE

Harshada
11604

133.2

  8.5  8.910.6  9.7
  9.0  8.6  9.1  8.9

115.798.278.5

10.5  9.9
  9.810.0
10.1  9.6
59.929.5TURKIRKLAR

Elif
13855

115.4

  9.310.5  9.1
10.3  9.5  9.9

95.875.8

  8.9  9.2
  8.710.0
10.010.0
56.829.2INDDESWAL

Yashaswini Singh
11376

94.0

  8.610.6
  8.5  9.4

76.9

  9.8  9.9
  8.710.4
  9.2  8.9
56.929.2INDGOEL

Malaika
11437

74.8

  9.8
10.4

  8.9  9.5
  7.9  8.2
10.010.1
54.627.8AUSHEINRICH

Alison
10138

Legend 59834FDE
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships FWRJ Finals World Record Junior
Nat Nation Rk Rank
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (19.09.2016 14:19:32)

9F300000IA1909161400.20.AP40.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 14:19 Page 1 of 186F7



MON 19 SEP 2016, START TIME 12:00

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 19 JUN 1995 Milan (ITA)391 MLADENOVIC Marija YUG WC

Records Team
WRJ 2 MAR 2014 Moscow (RUS)1148 BRES Klaudia; TOMALA Joanna; NOWAK Agata; POL ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

378-10xINDDESWAL Yashaswini Singh1137 IND1 QF93 93 97 95

375-  7xRUSLOMOVA Margarita13282 QF92 93 96 94

374-  9xINDGOEL Malaika1143 IND3 QF93 97 92 92

374-  8xCZEDEDOVA Anna10914 QF90 95 96 93

372-  6xEGYELHODHOD Afaf11035 QF92 91 95 94

371-  6xTURKIRKLAR Elif1385 TUR6 QF93 91 93 94

370-  8xAUSHEINRICH Alison10137 QF91 95 93 91

370-  7xINDNITHAVE Harshada1160 IND8 QF93 92 97 88

369-  4xSINHEW Yun Ting13459 91 92 91 95

367-  7xUZBYULDASHEVA Muslimakhon1409 UZB10 90 94 94 89

367-  5xTUROVER Asli1387 TUR11 92 90 90 95

367-  2xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava105912 92 93 90 92

366-12xAUSKROOPIN Sascha101713 95 89 91 91

366-  6xGEOKILADZE Lizi1116 GEO14 88 94 90 94

366-  6xTURTARHAN Sevval Ilayda139015 89 93 93 91

366-  6xJPNUEDA Yui121616 92 92 91 91

366-  5xUZBERGASHBOEVA Sitora1398 UZB17 92 89 95 90

366-  3xTURYILMAZ Yasemin Beyza1392 TUR18 91 93 89 93

365-  7xKAZLOKTIONOVA Irina122719 91 90 93 91

363-  4xTHAMETHAWEEWONG Princhuda1361 THA120 94 87 90 92

362-  6xGEOSHEDANIA Ketevan1122 GEO21 89 89 92 92

359-  5xAZEABBASLI Nazrin1027 AZE22 88 90 90 91

355-  4xGEOMAGRADZE Mariam1118 GEO23 88 92 89 86

353-  4xUZBRAVSHANBEKOVA Kamilla1404 UZB24 88 90 91 84

351-  7xMASMOHD SHERIFF Aida Amirah125425 83 89 87 92

351-  5xQATQAMBAR Maryam1294 QAT26 85 89 87 90

350-  1xQATAL-SAADI Fatima1287 QAT27 87 90 88 85

9Q300000IA1909161200.20.AP40.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 13:04 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

348-  2xAZEMIRZAZADA Leyla1046 AZE28 88 89 82 89

346-  3xQATSULEMAN Dana1296 QAT29 83 92 83 88

340-  1xTHAKAEWNGOEN Warunyapha1359 THA130 81 87 88 84

338-  4xTHATINGNGA Kankanit1370 THA131 84 80 89 85

334-  4xAZEEYVAZOVA Ulviyya1035 AZE32 85 84 81 84

333-  6xTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Somsuda

1369 THA233 91 76 79 87

333-  3xKOSYMERI Malbora124134 82 90 83 78

333-  1xTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Somkamol

1367 THA235 87 84 81 81

329-  4xTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Sommanus

1368 THA236 76 87 87 79

313-  3xKOSBUCOLLI Anita123937 75 80 81 77

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 37; Total number of athletes: 37; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 248B66C3
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals WC World Cup
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/19/2016 13:04:45)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/19/2016 12:51:19)

9Q300000IA1909161200.20.AP40.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 13:04 Page 2 of 286F7



MON 19 SEP 2016, START TIME 12:00

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 19 JUN 1995 Milan (ITA)391 MLADENOVIC Marija YUG WC

Records Team
WRJ 2 MAR 2014 Moscow (RUS)1148 BRES Klaudia; TOMALA Joanna; NOWAK Agata; POL ECH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1122-26x1 IND - India 279 282 286 275

378-10xDESWAL Yashaswini Singh1137 93 93 97 95

374-  9xGOEL Malaika1143 93 97 92 92

370-  7xNITHAVE Harshada1160 93 92 97 88

1104-14x2 TUR - Turkey 276 274 272 282

371-  6xKIRKLAR Elif1385 93 91 93 94

367-  5xOVER Asli1387 92 90 90 95

366-  3xYILMAZ Yasemin Beyza1392 91 93 89 93

1086-16x3 UZB - Uzbekistan 270 273 280 263

367-  7xYULDASHEVA Muslimakhon1409 90 94 94 89

366-  5xERGASHBOEVA Sitora1398 92 89 95 90

353-  4xRAVSHANBEKOVA Kamilla1404 88 90 91 84

1083-16x4 GEO - Georgia 265 275 271 272

366-  6xKILADZE Lizi1116 88 94 90 94

362-  6xSHEDANIA Ketevan1122 89 89 92 92

355-  4xMAGRADZE Mariam1118 88 92 89 86

1047-  9x5 QAT - Qatar 255 271 258 263

351-  5xQAMBAR Maryam1294 85 89 87 90

350-  1xAL-SAADI Fatima1287 87 90 88 85

346-  3xSULEMAN Dana1296 83 92 83 88

9Q300000TA1909161200.20.AP40.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 13:04 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

1041-11x6 AZE - Azerbaijan 261 263 253 264

359-  5xABBASLI Nazrin1027 88 90 90 91

348-  2xMIRZAZADA Leyla1046 88 89 82 89

334-  4xEYVAZOVA Ulviyya1035 85 84 81 84

1041-  9x7 THA1 - Thailand 259 254 267 261

363-  4xMETHAWEEWONG Princhuda1361 94 87 90 92

340-  1xKAEWNGOEN Warunyapha1359 81 87 88 84

338-  4xTINGNGA Kankanit1370 84 80 89 85

995-11x8 THA2 - Thailand 254 247 247 247

333-  6xSUCHARITJIVAVONGSE Somsuda1369 91 76 79 87

333-  1xSUCHARITJIVAVONGSE Somkamol1367 87 84 81 81

329-  4xSUCHARITJIVAVONGSE Sommanus1368 76 87 87 79

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 37; Total number of teams: 8

Legend 9AB44710
Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships WC World Cup
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (9/19/2016 13:04:56)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (9/19/2016 12:51:53)

9Q300000TA1909161200.20.AP40.0.001.pdfVersion of 19 SEP 2016, 13:04 Page 2 of 286F7



FRI 16 SEP 2016, START TIME 17:00

TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

1512963
Targets

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match
S-off: 111CHNWANG

Chunchun
10761

S-off: 011RUSTUGOLUKOVA
Yulia

13322

Bronze Medal Match
13ITAPALMITESSA

Maria Lucia
12003

11AUSPILE
Stephanie

10184

15105
Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QGS-off: 212CHN10761

QGS-off: 1+1+212RUS13322

QBS-off: 1+1+112ITA12003

QBS-off: 1+012AUS10184

10RUS13355

9RUS13306

Legend 97E064BA
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
S-off Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (21.09.2016 17:39:28)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (21.09.2016 17:38:20)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

WANG
Chunchun

TUGOLUKOVA
Yulia

PALMITESSA
Maria Lucia

PILE
Stephanie

ZHEMKOVA
Anna

SAVELEVA
Iuliia

17K300000IA1609161700.20.TR75.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 17:39 Page 1 of 186F7



WED 21 SEP 2016, START TIME 10:00

TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 4 AUG 2012 London (GBR)75 ROSSI Jessica ITA OG

Records Team
WRJ 12 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)211 MARZO Lisa Nicole; RAFFAELLI Valeria; IEZZI Alessia; ITA WCH

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3
1 AUSPILE Stephanie1018 69 QF22 24 23
2 ITAPALMITESSA Maria Lucia1200 69 QF25 24 20
3 CHNWANG Chunchun1076 68 QF21 24 23
4 RUSTUGOLUKOVA Yulia1332 67 QF22 25 20
5 RUSSAVELEVA Iuliia1330 66 QF22 22 22
6 RUSZHEMKOVA Anna1335 65 QF22 20 23
7 RUSSHULIKINA Valeriia1331 6422 21 21
8 CHNJING Xinyao1069 6320 21 22
9 AZEJAMALOVA Aydan1042 6319 23 21

10 CHNZHANG Ting1078 6223 19 20
11 INDDUBEY Pragati1141 5919 21 19
12 INDGUPTA Soumya1145 5920 21 18
13 INDKEER Manisha1153 5818 21 19
14 QATALMOHANNADI Noora1284 5719 20 18
15 INDGUPTA Kirti1144 5515 19 21

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 5BDA701E
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
OG Olympic Games QF Qualified for Finals QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (21.09.2016 15:35:40)

17Q300000IA2109161000.20.TR75.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 15:35 Page 1 of 186
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WED 21 SEP 2016, START TIME 10:00

TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 4 AUG 2012 London (GBR)75 ROSSI Jessica ITA OG

Records Team
WRJ 12 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)211 MARZO Lisa Nicole; RAFFAELLI Valeria; IEZZI Alessia; ITA WCH

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

1981 RUS - Russian Federation 66 67 65

67TUGOLUKOVA Yulia1332 22 25 20
66SAVELEVA Iuliia1330 22 22 22
65ZHEMKOVA Anna1335 22 20 23

1932 CHN - People's Republic of China 64 64 65

68WANG Chunchun1076 21 24 23
63JING Xinyao1069 20 21 22
62ZHANG Ting1078 23 19 20

1763 IND - India 57 63 56

59DUBEY Pragati1141 19 21 19
59GUPTA Soumya1145 20 21 18
58KEER Manisha1153 18 21 19

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 3

Legend 697AF116
Bib No Bib Number OG Olympic Games WCH World Championships
WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (21.09.2016 15:36:25)

17Q300000TA2109161000.20.TR75.0.001.pdfVersion of 21 SEP 2016, 15:36 Page 1 of 186
F7



SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 16:00

SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
MEDAL MATCHES

161284
Targets

2nd Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Gold Medal Match
14RUSFAZYLZYANOVA

Alina
13181

8CHNZHAO
Anni

10792

Bronze Medal Match
14TUROZPAK

Nur Banu
13883

13TURAYDIN
Izel

13794

161284
Targets

1st Competition Stage - Semifinal

QG15RUS13181

QG14CHN10792

QB13TUR13793

QBS-off: 212TUR13884

S-off: 112CHN10655

10CZE10946

Legend 3DB5241F
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QB Qualified for Bronze Medal

Match
QG Qualified for Gold Medal

Match
S-off Shoot-off

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.09.2016 14:35:12)

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

RemarksTotalNatNameBib NoRank

FAZYLZYANOVA
Alina

ZHAO
Anni

AYDIN
Izel

OZPAK
Nur Banu

CHE
Yufei

MANCIKOVA
Radka

1K300000IA1809161600.20.SK75.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 14:35 Page 1 of 186F7



SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:00

SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WRJ 17 SEP 2013 Lima (PER)74 HILL Amber GBR WCH

Records Team
WRJ 13 SEP 2015 Lonato (ITA)206 VIZZI Dania Jo; JACOB Katharina Monika; CARSON Sydney; USA WCH

Qualification

Total
Bib No Name Nat

Rounds
RemarksRank

QS-off1 2 3
1 TURAYDIN Izel1379 73 QF25 23 25
2 CHNCHE Yufei1065 72 QF24 24 24
3 RUSFAZYLZYANOVA Alina1318 70 QF23 22 25
4 TUROZPAK Nur Banu1388 68 QF23 22 23
5 CZEMANCIKOVA Radka1094 68 QF23 23 22
6 CHNZHAO Anni1079 64 QF23 19 22
7 RUSMENSHENINA Iuliia1329 6318 23 22
8 ITADEL PRETE Francesca1198 6220 23 19
9 CB:64TURUSTUNDAG Deniz1391 6119 21 21

10 CB:57LTUBOGDANOVA Alisa1247 6119 21 21
11 INDKAUR Simranpreet1151 6019 19 22
12 KAZKHAILOVA Olga1226 6020 18 22
13 QATMOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam1292 5920 20 19
14 INDCHHINA Asees1133 5921 19 19
15 QATAL-MULLA Lolwa Hamad1286 5920 21 18
16 RUSGEVORKIAN Margarita1321 5819 18 21
17 INDCHOPRA Ananya1134 5717 19 21
18 CHNCHEN Lulu1066 5620 19 17
19 AZEMUSTAFAYEVA Sevda1047 5217 15 20
20 QATMOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam1293 4817 16 15

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20; Total number of teams: 5

Legend B687A7C3
___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number CB:XXX Count Back – Missed target
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals QS-off Qualification Shoot-off
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 2 (18.09.2016 15:54:54)
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.09.2016 12:31:05)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (18.09.2016 12:17:02)

1Q300000IA1809160900.20.SK75.0.002.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 15:54 Page 1 of 186
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SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 09:00

SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 17 SEP 2013 Lima (PER)74 HILL Amber GBR WCH

Records Team
WRJ 13 SEP 2015 Lonato (ITA)206 VIZZI Dania Jo; JACOB Katharina Monika; CARSON Sydney; USA WCH

TotalBib No Name
Rounds

RemarksRank
1 2 3

2021 TUR - Turkey 67 66 69

73AYDIN Izel1379 25 23 25
68OZPAK Nur Banu1388 23 22 23
61USTUNDAG Deniz1391 19 21 21

1922 CHN - People's Republic of China 67 62 63

72CHE Yufei1065 24 24 24
64ZHAO Anni1079 23 19 22
56CHEN Lulu1066 20 19 17

1913 RUS - Russian Federation 60 63 68

70FAZYLZYANOVA Alina1318 23 22 25
63MENSHENINA Iuliia1329 18 23 22
58GEVORKIAN Margarita1321 19 18 21

1764 IND - India 57 57 62

60KAUR Simranpreet1151 19 19 22
59CHHINA Asees1133 21 19 19
57CHOPRA Ananya1134 17 19 21

1665 QAT - Qatar 57 57 52

59MOHAMMED Hajar Ghulam1292 20 20 19
59AL-MULLA Lolwa Hamad1286 20 21 18
48MOHAMMED Sarah Ghulam1293 17 16 15

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 20; Total number of teams: 5

Legend 99C61357
Bib No Bib Number WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (18.09.2016 12:51:21)

1Q300000TA1809160900.20.SK75.0.001.pdfVersion of 18 SEP 2016, 12:51 Page 1 of 186
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